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COMMUNIOUE HEADER
2AEXRRT—IL—XRinlVHT

3/9/2010~5/5/2010

STAGE |TITLE COM No | DATE
O3a34y 1 9/2
ZFRA—RJ XL 2 9/2
BFRA—F) X+ 3 9/2
TFTTREA—M)Rb 4 9/2
BFTTRA—F)XF 5 9/2

1 ZFTTRT—IUHFILE 6 9/3
ZFEARE R 7 9/3
ZFERHRE RR 8 9/3
ZFRA—RJ X 9 9/3
BFTTRT—DUHILE 10 9/3
BFEALE A 11 9/3
BFERHELE R 12 9/3
BFRA—F) X+ 13 9/3

2 ZFRAT—UUHFILE 14 9/3
ZFEARE BR 15 9/3
ZFERHERE R 16 9/3
BFRT—DUHILE 17 9/3
BFEALE R 18 9/3
BFEHKLE R 19 9/3
ZFRA—RJ X 20 9/3
BFRA—F) X+ 21 9/3
hRERF) b 22 9/3

3 ZFRAT—UUHILE 23 9/4
ZFEARE BR 24 9/4
ZFERHERE R 25 9/4
hRERF) b 26 9/4
BFRT—DUHILE 27 9/4
BFEALE K 28 9/4
BFERHELE RR 29 9/4
ZFRA—RJ XL 30 9/4
BFRA—F) X+ 31 9/4

4 BRFRAT—UUHILE 32 9/5
ZFEANBE K 33 9/5
ZFERHRE R 34 9/5
thRIR Tk 35 9/5
BFRT—DUHILE 36 9/5
BFEALE K 37 9/5
BFERELE RR 38 9/5
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The Z2rnd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE é

COMMUNIQUE No.1 1/
1 E2RT—SOREHRS L VERETROLSY:

ZF (1485009 R2—F) =6F, 14.4km

BF2a1=7 (1485455 XR3—F) =15/, 36.0km
2 3, FART—IITBNT, £EBEIVI0DENTFRHRERBELTHENSBRNTS.

3 EE#MEREERF—LEE MHEEIZ, S/t ROV rA—)LITEZILI=ZEIZ &Y 25,000 % F <

FEfE  AEEABFBIzEGRIEIENE NPOEAESFER/ N OO —A2 T 5
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COMMUNIQUE No.2
START LIST

Stagel-EAZALMSATIL-BFDE(StartDate&Time:3/09/2010 9:00 StageDistance:3.3km)
Date:2/09/2010

Zo2ELAERT— - L—Rinl\bT 5

The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE

Y

PR

FatF—L JCFRRILBRMTF—L

201 #HAX  %KZE/MORIMOTO, Akemi JPN19680222 211 HME E#L/TABATA, Maki JPN19741109 DNS
202 #  ANESF/NISHI Kanako JPN19701213 212 HBA¥  {#8F/MYOCHIN, Yuko JPN19890606
203 2R ZEF/TOYOKA, Ayako JPN19800810 DNS 213 &K F{E/FUKUMOTO, Chika JPN19930226
204 #HHE  IEZE/MASHIMO, Masami JPN19760224 214 #LE  ¥3/INOUE, Remi JPN19870525
manager =18 HE/TAKAHASHI, Matsuyoshi manager H#f {Z/NAKAMURA, Hitoshi

0ooooooog oooooooooo

221 E@E  EF/KONDO, Yoshiko JPN19900105 231 HO  E§E/HIGUCHI, Haruka JPN19920618
222 A% EFE/KIMURA, Tsugumi JPN19900413 232 EHME  HE/IWATA Tomoka JPN19920615
223 LEH  #H7%#H/UWANO, Minami JPN19910518 233 HA E&BIN/AOKI, Shizuka JPN19930612
224 F#  S{5/TSUKAGOSHI Sakura  JPN19910413 234 it &KZE/NAKAMURA, Yuka JPN19940311
manager 2JIl  fl/KUROKAWA, Takeshi manager ¥E E#ZX/MADARAME, Makio

Number of starters:14
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COMMUNIQUE No.3
START LIST

The Z2rcd all

ﬁE@iE¢ET—?*V

Apan E'L.:lg-: Race in WWATE

AinlvbhT
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1/2

Stacel-EARLLNSALTIL-BFDE(StartDate&Time:3/09/2010 10:00 StaaeDistance:3.3km)

Date:2/09/2010

it s BERRERERR
1 1R#E  HEEL/ITO, Yuya JPN19920819 11 F4E % /ISHIBASHI, Manabu JPN19921130
2 TR 5 A/NISHIO, Hayato JPN19940109 12 HHE % /YOSHIDA, Kairi JPN19920519
3 AF T /KIMURA, Yuki JPN19930625 13 FUE  BE/AKITA, Ryu JPN19930131
4  KHE Eth/OHIGASHI Tatsuya JPN19930425 14  /MEIWL EE/ODAYAMA, Tomoyoshi JPN19920917
5 00O0000/ITO, Shunki JPN19950313 15  #HE SF/NIOKA, Kohei JPN19930329
16 Ba f$ A/OKUTANI Masato JPN19921126
manager #ME iE/KAMADA, Michiya manager /NEJR %/OGASAWARA, Go
EFESKERR BERESRERR
21 % EEIK/KIKUCHI, Keita JPN19921102 31 &E  {H/TAKAMIYA, Yusuke JPN19921227
22 &1 [EL/TAKAHASHI Atsushi JPN19930514 32 KHEO ;%/0TAGUCH], Ryo JPN19921028
23  WFE FHAK/ISAGOZAWA, Kota JPN19921019 33  ZE#E  HE/SAITO, Tsubasa JPN19920920
24 $E  E/SHINDO, Hiroshi JPN19920702 34 #R#E B K/ITABASHI, Takahiro JPN19930621
25 #hK  JBEE/SUZUKI, Takatoshi JPN19930611 35 £B £ E/KONNO, Tosei JPN19940308
26 {ERK BE/SASAKI, Keisuke JPN19920921 36  AHE AR{ZHH/KIDA, Kuniya JPN19931108
manager &  5hfT/MIYA, Hiroyuki manager %% FE/SHIBASAKI, Hideki
BEEFEZEARIIEHK BAR S R EEIR
41 KB S A/ONUMA, Hiroto JPN19931022 51 @F FI#E/OMOTE, Toshiki JPN19930318
42 Mt {Z#F/KOBARI, Hitomi JPN19930928 52  {EARK FB#E/SASAKI Yusuke JPN19921011
43 #IJIl  #th/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya JPN19940922 53  #iK  {REZ/SUZUKI Yoshiaki JPN19921015
44 #R)Il  EH/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya JPN19950301 54  FF  K#E/NISHIMURA, Hiroki JPN19941020
45 HME  {E#/YOSHIDA, Masaki JPN19950114 55  #R {Eth/HAGIWARA, Shinya JPN19940313
46 /NEpF i /ONODERA, Jumpei JPN19941204 56 £% B A/HOSHINO, Kento JPN19931220
manager XM $&5h/YABUKI, Yasuhiro manager WA 7RfE/YAMAMOTO, Hirotsune
BERMEER R ER IR
61 HE {Z/NAKAZATO, Masaru JPN19920605 71 K E{E/SHIMIZU, Keisuke JPN19920823
62 HAME  H5A/ISHIDA, Masahiro JPN19930526 72 A0 #AER/TANIGUCHI, Yutaro JPN19920723
63 +EB [&#2/TOTOKI Ryuo JPN19930814 73  KIE {H#¥R/MAWATARI Shinya JPN19940625
64 #IFE BBE/AKIBA, Akinori JPN19930831 74  /NE #87F]/O0DA, Yui JPN19920930
65 AR BH#/ARAKI Tayu JPN19940728 75  #iK  #3%/SUZUKI, Yusaku JPN19930914
76 #%  EBAX/SUGIMURA, Kanta JPN19930815
manager iR {#Z/MATUZAWAZ, Kenji manager BI& &7 /ABE, Takahiro
)R EREER RiEm R
81 Il 3E/ICHIYAMA, Jo JPN19930401 91 WA FFE/YAMAMOTO, Yohei JPN19921020
82 %  JTiK/KONNO, Genta JPN19930315 92 A EIK/IKEDA Keita JPN19940224
83 WA  #r/YAMAGUCHI Ryosuke JPN19920701 93 R  {Et8/1ZUM] Shinya JPN19930112
84 FH BEA/ASHIDA, Keita JPN19920913 94 H  KiE/MASUL Daiki JPN19930907
85 I# &Eh/EGOSHI, Gakuya JPN19940108 95 FIHRE FE/HANEDA, Masanao JPN19940319
86 #Ht  FE/SHIMMURA, Minori JPN19931016 96 L KFB/YAMASAKI, Taiyo JPN19930821
manager ¥l 375/SHIBUKAWA, Atshushi manager #BF  HTF/YUL Jumpei
ZHMEBTIRELEER JLIEBEIRERIR
101 KE EE¥/NAGAO, Kohei JPN19920819 111 A  #RE/AKITA, Takuma JPN19940101
102 #K  # A/SUZUKI, Aruto JPN19920511 112 FE#  JTH#E/HIROSE, Haruki JPN19941210
103 T  #H3E/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki JPN19930728 113 HR  Hth/NOHARA, Masaya JPN19940123
104 {## ERf&/ITO, Ryotoku JPN19940213 114 KA EF/SUEMOTO, Shuhei JPN19950124
105 JIIME  EK/KAWABATA, Yukihiro JPN19931109 115 000000/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo JPN19930507
106 BEA  BAfE/FUJIMOTO, Akinori JPN19940212 116 00000 O/KURITA, Mao JPN19940319

manager AIE  BFl/KAWASHIMA, Katsutoshi

manager $4  FBI/NAKAKAJL Hidenori

FfiE : HEHE A BFBIREHEEIE NPOEASFE/DNAOOC—A2 T THIDIE
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The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE /f 2/9

COMMUNIQUE No.3

START LIST

Stacel-EARLLNSALTIL-BFDE(StartDate&Time:3/09/2010 10:00 StaaeDistance:3.3km)
Date:2/09/2010

RAFILZEASK LRI SR
121 000 00O/CHOCHI, Shin JPN19940116 131 000000/KITAMURA, Shoya JPN19920507
122 000 000/MATSUMOTO, Yoshiyuki JPN19930701 132 000000O/TANIGUCHI, Kosuke JPN19920618
123 000 000O0O/IWASA, Koichi JPN19941124 133 000000/NAKATA, Eiji JPN19930410
124 0000 0O/TOKUDA, Suguru JPN19940531 134 000000O0/UNE, Toshiki JPN19940401
125 00 000 O/TANAKA, Ryosuke JPN19940808 135 000000 /0OKUBO, Naoto JPN19940418
126 00 000O/MATSUSHITA, Jin JPN19941112 136 0000000/NAKAMURA, Yutaro JPN19930304
manager tH  #{58/UEDA, Takafumi manager t¥  #/UENO, Takashi
PO | 7 A 4R SRR R
141 00000 0O/KOBASHI, Yuri JPN19940928 151 000000/IKEBE, Sota JPN19921231
142 00 0000/MURAKAMI, Tetsuya JPN19920827 152 0000000 /NOUCHI, Ryutaro JPN19920708
143 0 0 000 0O/KODAMA, Toshimasa JPN19930808 153 1% [EA/YOKOYA, Naoto JPN19930304
144 00O 0000 /UCHIHARA, Hayato JPN19921215 154 00000O/TANAKA, Yu JPN19930603
145 00 0000 /MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki JPN19930402 155 000000/SATO, Kisuke JPN19930518
146 000000 /HINOBAYASHI, Yudai JPN19930920 156 000000/MORISHITA, Yuki JPN19930824
manager 3  35%/HORI, Yoshiaki manager 3RI& FFA/TSUKAZAKI, Kunitsugu
SRR IR
161 000000 /TAKARA, Kazuro JPN19930208
162 00000 O/UEHARA, Noriki JPN19940130
163 &)l {Z—/YUGAWA, Jinichi JPN19930827
164 00000 0O/SHIMABUKURO, Daichi JPN19930824
165 0 0 0000/SHIROTA, Yamato JPN19941125
166 0 00O 0O00OO/SHINJO, Yuichiro JPN19950122

manager LtE {@KEB/HIGA, Kentaro

Number of starters:100

FfiE : HEHE A BFBIREHEEIE NPOEASFE/DNAOOC—A2 T THIDIE
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L The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE
T

COMMUNIOQUE No.4
START LIST BAZALISATIL-TFDOE X3—HIE

%*3%)E No UCI code Rider Team StartTime_
1 231 JPN19920618 #&80  E&ZE/HIGUCHI, Haruka 0ooO0oooooo 9:00:00
2 222 JPN19900413 K#f  H3E/KIMURA, Tsugumi BEEAERETF—L 9:01:00
3 232 JPN19920615 H#H X1E/IWATA, Tomoka 0ooO0oooooo 9:02:00
4 224 JPN19910413 iFi  &<i5/TSUKAGOSHI, Sakura BEERAEREF—L 9:03:00
5 213 JPN19930226 f8A& TF{E/FUKUMOTO, Chika JCFOOOODOO 9:04:00
6 204 JPN19760224 FH 1E3/MASHIMO, Masami 00000000 9:05:00
7 233 JPN19930612 FAR E#IN/AOKI Shizuka eESHRERKRF—L 9:06:00
8 221 JPN19900105 ifi#k ZF/KONDO, Yoshiko 0oooooooo 9:07:00
9 214 JPN19870525 #Lt  ¥ZE/INOUE, Remi JOFRIL B F—L 9:08:00
10 201 JPN19680222 #HA  R3%/MORIMOTO, Akemi FiatrILF—L 9:09:00
11 234 JPN19940311 ®4f KZE/NAKAMURA, Yuka oooooooooo 9:10:00
12 223 JPN19910518 Lt  A7:#/UWANO, Minami BEAEREF—L 9:11:00
13 212 JPN19890606 BH¥ #F/MYOCHIN, Yuko JCFOOOODOO 9:12:00
14 202 JPN19701213 #  AIEFF/NISHI Kanako FiarILF—L 9:13:00

EME - HAEIEABFBIFERIZERE NPOEAESFRE/Nar OO —A2 T IHDSI
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COMMUNIOUE No.5

(% ¥ 2ELEART—Y - L—=ZNWDT
a0 ) _:'jl The Z2nd All Japan S5tage Race in WATE

% PE TR

START LIST BARALLFSATIL-BFDE R2—HIE 1/2
#%)E No UCI code Rider Team StartTime_
1 164 JPN19930824 B%  A#/SHIMABUKURO, Daich ##2IR It i =% 10:00:00
2 135 JPN19940418 KAfR [EA/OKUBO,Naoto FMELERFULIL SRR 10:01:00
3 126 JPN19941112 #ATF F&/MATSUSHITA, Jin AT ZEAERK 10:02:00
4 106 JPN19940212 #A  BAfE/FUJIMOTO, Akinori SBHEBT KL TEK 10:03:00
5 84 JPN19920913 FH EEA/ASHIDA, Keita HRESREER 10:04:00
6 73 JPN19940625 EiE {BF/MAWATARI, Shinya HRER#EAERR 10:05:00
7 46 JPN19941204 /NF¥F #iFT/ONODERA, Jumpei EBEEFEZEARIIER 10:06:00
8 156 JPN19930824 # T E4/MORISHITA, Yuki N EHERR 10:07:00
9 94 JPN19930907 #F# KFE/MASUI, Daiki RiEsmERER 10:08:00
10 114 JPN19950124 kA [FF/SUEMOTO, Shuhei TiEBSHERK 10:09:00
11 25 JPN19930611 #iA [BEE/SUZUKI, Takatoshi  EFESEEEK 10:10:00
12 145 JPN19930402 kO  B&E/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki  MES KE#EHK 10:11:00
13 36 JPN19931108 AH A{Z#/KIDA, Kuniya BEREEREER 10:12:00
14 16 JPN19921126 &  J§ A/OKUTANI, Masato BEHEEREEIR 10:13:00
15 51 JPN19930318 m¥F #I#E/OMOTE, Toshiki RS AEER 10:14:00
16 162 JPN19940130 LR L #E/UEHARA, Noriki BRI P EER 10:15:00
17 134 JPN19940401 4  ##/UNE, Toshiki FELERFULIL SRR 10:16:00
18 125 JPN19940808 He RBZ/TANAKA, Ryosuke RAFILEAEK 10:17:00
19 102 JPN19920511 #K  # A/SUZUKI, Aruto BHMEBIREESK 10:18:00
20 83 JPN19920701 LUH  #4/YAMAGUCHI, Ryosuke %I EE{AE R R 10:19:00
21 75 JPN19930914 #5K  EER/SUZUKI, Yusaku RR#ASARERKR 10:20:00
22 64 JPN19930831 #LE HEE/AKIBA, Akinori BER/PMESK 10:21:00
23 44 JPN19950301 #JIl  EE/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuy: 85 BEREARIIEK 10:22:00
24 1 JPN19920819 R H&L/ITO, Yuya bimE s A ERR 10:23:00
25 155 JPN19930518 kB E#/SATO, Kisuke M EHERR 10:24:00
26 96 JPN19930821 LUl  KFE/YAMASAKI, Taiyo s WERER 10:25:00
27 113 JPN19940123 Bf/f  ##t/NOHARA, Masaya TiEESHERR 10:26:00
28 21 JPN19921102 #ith BA/KIKUCHI, Keita EFEEREER 10:27:00
29 143 JPN19930808 IRE F2E/KODAMA, Toshimasa MHESH:EEKR 10:28:00
30 35 JPN19940308 €% £ Z2/KONNO, Tosei BERHESARERR 10:29:00
31 15 JPN19930329 #iEl SHF/NIIOKA, Kohei BEHEEREER 10:30:00
32 52 JPN19921011 {E2 K BE#/SASAKI, Yusuke BREAREER 10:31:00
33 163 JPN19930827 BJIl  {=—/YUGAWA Jinichi BRI P EER 10:32:00
34 136 JPN19930304 dft  #AKER/NAKAMURA, Yutaro FIFRLEFFRILAE SR 10:33:00
35 123 JPN19941124 #fk  %=—/IWASA, Koichi RAFILEAEK 10:34:00
36 104 JPN19940213 i R{&/1TO, Ryotoku BHMERTRKEESK 10:35:00
37 86 JPN19931016 #i#f #/SHIMMURA, Minori ARNESHERR 10:36:00
38 76 JPN19930815 ##f EA/SUGIMURA, Kanta R = A EER 10:37:00
39 62 JPN19930526 HH H#3A/ISHIDA, Masahiro BER/PMESK 10:38:00
40 45 JPN19950114 HH E#i/YOSHIDA, Masaki BREREREABINER 10:39:00
41 2 JPN19940109 fiE & A/NISHIO, Hayato LimE s AR ERER 10:40:00
42 154 JPN19930603 HH  {G/TANAKA, Yu NMEHERER 10:41:00
43 92 JPN19940224 M  ZE;X/IKEDA, Keita s mERER 10:42:00
44 116 JPN19940319 £H H4%/KURITA, Mao TEMEARERK 10:43:00
45 23 JPN19921019 ¥ ZEA/ISAGOZAWA, Kota EFESKERK 10:44:00
46 144 JPN19921215 H/R & A/UCHIHARA, Hayato  HHESHEEKR 10:45:00
47 34 JPN19930621 #7#E HK/ITABASHI, Takahiro EHES#KE R 10:46:00
48 14 JPN19920917 /NAIL E{E/ODAYAMA, Tomoyosh HHE Sk iE&EKR 10:47:00
49 53 JPN19921015 #iK #&/SUZUKI, Yoshiaki BRE AEER 10:48:00
50 166 JPN19950122 #i¥ HM—EA/SHINJO, Yuichiro  #H#BEIthiEK 10:49:00
EfE - HEIEABFBIEEHEEIE NPOEASFE/ N OO —A2d dH5
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COMMUNIOUE No.5

(% ¥ 2ELEART—Y - L—=ZNWDT
a0 ) _:'jl The Z2nd All Japan S5tage Race in WATE

% PE TR

START LIST BAZLLFSATIL-BFDE X2—HKIE 2/2
#3%£)E No  UCI code Rider Team StartTime_
51 133 JPN19930410 FH HER/NAKATA, Eiji FMELERFLIL SRR 10:50:00
52 122 JPN19930701 #&4& HZ/MATSUMOTO, Yoshiyu RERFFILEB S 10:51:00
53 105 JPN19931109 JII48  ZEX/KAWABATA, Yukihiro BHMEBTKEZESK 10:52:00
54 81 JPN19930401 il ZE/ICHIYAMA, Jo HRNBESAREER 10:53:00
55 74 JPN19920930 /NH  #4F/ODA, Yuji RR#ASHERK 10:54:00
56 65 JPN19940728 ik %Z#5/ARAKI, Tayu BER/PMESK 10:55:00
57 42 JPN19930928 /Mt {Z#F/KOBARI, Hitomi BEREREARIIEK 10:56:00
58 3 JPN19930625 A#f #2/KIMURA, Yuki tiEEE A EER 10:57:00
59 152 JPN19920708 Bf/N  FEAER/NOUCHI, Ryutaro LIl EikE:E R 10:58:00
60 93 JPN19930112 R  {Eth/1ZUMI, Shinya RiEEmERER 10:59:00
61 112 JPN19941210 E#  stiE/HIROSE, Haruki LEHEAEEIR 11:00:00
62 24 JPN19920702 #:& E/SHINDO, Hiroshi EFEEREER 11:01:00
63 142 JPN19920827 #f £ #Ht/MURAKAMI, Tetsuya MHESHEEKR 11:02:00
64 33 JPN19920920 %% E/SAITO, Tsubasa ERESARERR 11:03:00
65 13 JPN19930131 #AH #E/AKITA, Ryu EHRERERK 11:04:00
66 54 JPN19941020 4  KIE/NISHIMURA, Hiroki  BIERESKEEK 11:05:00
67 165 JPN19941125 HH KF1I/SHIROTA, Yamato BRI P EER 11:06:00
68 132 JPN19920618 &0  DIYF/TANIGUCHI, Kosuke  FIrLEFFnIL AL 54k 11:07:00
69 121 JPN19940116 Mh#th  F/CHOCHI, Shin RAFILEAEK 11:08:00
70 103 JPN19930728 M/ F {B3E/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki B51EE T XKL B 11:09:00
71 85 JPN19940108 ;I# &/EGOSHI, Gakuya ARNESHERR 11:10:00
72 72 JPN19920723 #0O  ##KER/TANIGUCHI, Yutaro HEE#HSAE R 11:11:00
73 63 JPN19930814 +8f [&#2/TOTOKI, Ryuo BER/PMIESK 11:12:00
74 43 JPN19940922 #JIl  ##/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya EEEZEREARIIESK 11:13:00
75 4 JPN19930425 KE ZEM/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya JtiEESREER 11:14:00
76 151 JPN19921231 iiE8 4+ K/IKEBE, Sota NMEHERER 11:15:00
77 91 JPN19921020 WA #¥FE/YAMAMOTO, Yohei HiamAEER 11:16:00
78 115 JPN19930507 FIl  HE/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo eSS HERR 11:17:00
79 26 JPN19920921 &2 K EA/SASAKI, Keisuke EFEEREER 11:18:00
80 146 JPN19930920 BE# #A/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai [UESAE:EHK 11:19:00
81 32 JPN19921028 KHMO ;%#/OTAGUCHI, Ryo EREEREER 11:20:00
82 12 JPN19920519 HH #EZ/YOSHIDA, Kairi BEHEENEEIR 11:21:00
83 55 JPN19940313 #/R [Eth/HAGIWARA, Shinya BIEREAERER 11:22:00
84 161 JPN19930208 &R  FIER/TAKARA, Kazuro BRI PEER 11:23:00
85 131 JPN19920507 dt# & th/KITAMURA, Shoya FMELERFULIL SRR 11:24:00
86 124 JPN19940531 fEH {B/TOKUDA, Suguru RAFILEAEK 11:25:00
87 101 JPN19920819 kR EEF/NAGAO, Kohei SBHEBT KRG TEK 11:26:00
88 82 JPN19930315 #% JTiK/KONNO, Genta HRESREER 11:27:00
89 71 JPN19920823 ;5K  E{hA/SHIMIZU, Keisuke RS EAEER 11:28:00
90 61 JPN19920605 18 {Z/NAKAZATO, Masaru BERPMESK 11:29:00
91 41 JPN19931022 K& & A/ONUMA, Hiroto BREREREABINEKR 11:30:00
92 5 JPN19950313 f## 5%#2/1TO, Shunki biEEE A EER 11:31:00
93 153 JPN19930304 #% EA/YOKOYA, Naoto N EHERR 11:32:00
94 95 JPN19940319 FEME JFE/HANEDA, Masanao HES{FERK 11:33:00
95 111 JPN19940101 #H #REE/AKITA, Takuma LiEMEARERK 11:34:00
96 22 JPN19930514 54 [EX/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi EFEESAERK 11:35:00
97 141 JPN19940928 /ME  FEFI/KOBASHI, Yuri o E S A E R 11:36:00
98 31 JPN19921227 BE {AM/TAKAMIYA, Yusuke  EBIHESKERER 11:37:00
99 11 JPN19921130 A#E %/ISHIBASHI, Manabu BEHRESHEER 11:38:00
100 56 JPN19931220 £% B A/HOSHINO, Kento RS AEER 11:39:00
EfE - HEIEABFBIEEHEEIE NPOEASFE/ N OO —A2d dH5
EFE  FE2EIFAFTR T — L —XRinWhvhTERITEESE MMEEASESFZEMAEISEEE B IREHRPBYWEPIER

EFIRAIEEGEGER

: ANEFET A& A



COMMUNIQUE No.6
RESULT Stagel-Time Trial-Women
F1RT—U-BARLILISATIL-KFDER

oo

Date:

Number of km:
Average speed of winner:

Pl. Num UCI Code

1 223 JPN19910518
2 201 JPN19680222
3 212 JPN19890606
4 234 JPN19940311
5 213 JPN19930226
6 202 JPN19701213
7 204 JPN19760224
8 214 JPN19870525
9 233 JPN19930612
10 224 JPN19910413
11 222 JPN19900413
12 221 JPN19900105
13 231 JPN19920618
14 232 JPN19920615

EmE

3/09/2010
3.3km
27.43km/h

Rider

000000d/UWANO, Minami
0000d/MORIMOTO, Akemi
00000/MYOCHIN, Yuko
00000/NAKAMURA, Yuka
00000/FUKUMOTO, Chika
00 000d/NISHI, Kanako
0o0o0o0o/MORITA, Masami
00000d/INOUE, Remi

00 0000d/AOKI, Shizuka

E2@ELBFEAT—2 - L—2nl\DT

The Z2rnd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE

Number of starters:14
Number of finishers:14

/

Riders finishing after deadline:0
Riders abandoning the race:0

Team
oooooooobo
oooooooo
JCFOOOoOonoog
oooooooooo
JCFOOOoOonoood
oooooooo
pooooooo
JCcrOOoOooooad
oooooooboo

OO0O0O0O0OO0O/TSUKAGOSHI, sakmmOoooooooo

00000 /KIMURA, Tsugumi
0000 0/KONDO, Yoshiko
00000/HIGUCHI, Haruka
00000/IWATA, Tomoka

HF R AGENER

r AANEFET S HE SR

gobooooooo
goboooooo
gobooooooo
oobooooooo

AN BFBIEEERIREE NPOEAEFE/DN OO —A2d 9H5S
G  FE2EIETAFR AT — L —XRiNnWWbTEITEEAES

TIME
07'13".61
07'28".55
07'30".88
07'41".71
07'45".99
07'46".81
07'55".11
07'56".15
08'05".90
08'07".71
08'17".10
08'32".17
08'36".17
09'07".11

‘% P e e d Al

1/1

Behind

00'15"
0o'17"
00'28"
00'32"
00'33"
00'42"
00'43"
00'52"
00'54"
o1'o3"
o1'19"
01'23"
01'54"

M EEASESHFFRMEE RN A i i W PER
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The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE /

COMMUNIQUE No.7
INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION ON TIME After Stagel-Women

BEANBERMIBEL—XF—F1IRT—ORTHR

Date:3/9/2010

PI. Num UCI Code Rider Team Stage 7 Total Behind
1 223 JPN19910518 Lt¥ &73d/UWANO, Minami BEERABTXFEF—L 0h07'13" 0h07'13"

2 201 JPN19680222 #FHFA %k3E/MORIMOTO, Akemi FiatrF—L 0h07'28" 0h07'28" 0h00'15"
3 212 JPN19890606 HA¥ #F/MYOCHIN, Yuko JCF#{tEFRF—L  0Oh07'30" O0Oh07'30" 0h00'17"
4 234 JPN19940311 & KZE/NAKAMURA, Yuka SEBHRERERTF—L Oh07'41" O0h07'41" 0h00'28"
5 213 JPN19930226 BA F{E/FUKUMOTO, Chika JCF#{tEFRF—L Oh07'45" 0Oh07'45" 0h00'32"
6 202 JPN19701213 &  A0EF/NISHI, Kanako FiarF—L 0h07'46™ 0h07'46" 0h00'33"
7 204 JPN19760224 #H IEZE/MORITA, Masami FiarF—L 0h07'55" 0h07'55" 0h00'42"
8 214 JPN19870525 #HLE  ¥3E/INOUE, Remi JCF#{tFRF—L Oh07'56" O0Oh07'56" 0h00'43"
9 233  JPN19930612 *& FH#BAN/AOKI, Shizuka SEFRERERTF—L 0Oh08'05" 0h08'05" 0h00'52"
10 224 JPN19910413 IF# &<B/TSUKAGOSHI, Sakura ERAFXEF—L 0h08'07" 0h08'07" 0h00'54"
11 222 JPN19900413 A#  #ZE/KIMURA, Tsugumi ERAETA¥F—L 0h08'17" 0h08'17" 0ho1'04"
12 221 JPN19900105 i EF/KONDO, Yoshiko ERAETXAEF—L 0h08'32" 0h08'32" 0h01'19"
13 231 JPN19920618 #EO  E&EZE/HIGUCHI, Haruka SEBHERERT—L 0Oh08'36" 0h08'36" 0h01'23"
14 232 JPN19920615 AH %1E/IWATA, Tomoka SEBRERZRTF—L 0h09'07" 0h09'07" 0h01'54"
EE: HMEEA BFAIEEGFIEBEE NPOEAESFE/ Ny OO —aF oo

EW  B2EIEFEAAER ST — L —RAINWWHOTEITEESES MEZERAZTESSFFEREEHEE A SR EPIER
EFRAREGGGER
H4E - SAEFET EF BTt
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The Z2rnd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE i

COMMUNIQUE No.8 1/1

GENERAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION After Stagel-Worr
F—LBARKRBIRML—XF—BIRAT—ORTHR

Date:3/09/2010

Pl. Team Stagel Total Behind
1 Oo00oooonOond Oh15'14" Oh15'14"

2 JCFgIL B F—L Oh15'15" Oh15'15" ohoo'o1l"
3 o0Ooo0oooooo Oh15'20" 0Oh15'20" 0Oh00'06"
4 O000ooooood Oh15'46" Oohi5'46" 0h00'32"

FEfE  AEEABFBIzEGRIEIENE NPOEAESFER/ N OO —A2 T 5

EF  F2EEFAFTR T — P L —RiNWVHO TERITESES MEZEAESSHFFERATIBEE A EEERETPIER
EFIRAEETENS

HiE - AMEFET S F A SR
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The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE /

COMMUNIQUE No.9
START LIST

Stage2-fBAA—FL—RALZFDEP(StartDate&Time:3/09/2010 14:00 StageDistance:14.4km)
Date:3/09/2010

Rank Behind Rank Behind

FarF—L 1 0h0O0'00"  JCFR{LEMF—L 2 0h00'01"
201 #HFA  %KZE/MORIMOTO, Akemi JPN19680222 2 0h00'15" 211 H E#Z/TABATA, Maki JPN19741109 DNS
202 #  AOEIF/NISHL Kanako JPN19701213 6 0h00'33" 212 BA¥ #F/MYOCHIN, Yuko JPN19890606 3 0h00'17"
203 ZME HEF/TOYOKA, Ayako JPN19800810 DNS 213 f8A& FH£/FUKUMOTO, Chika JPN19930226 5 0h00'32"
204 #M IEZ/MORITA, Masami JPN19760224 7 0h00'42" 214 F#Lt ¥ZE/INOUE, Remi JPN19870525 8 0h00'43"
manager =& A&/ TAKAHASHI, Matsuyoshi manager H# {Z/NAKAMURA, Hitoshi
oooooooogo 3 0h00'06" OCOOOOOODOOO 4 0h00'32"
221 EBE  3F/KONDO, Yoshiko JPN19900105 12 0h01'19" 231 #&0  E&E/HIGUCHI Haruka JPN19920618 13 0h01'23"
222 A%t EZE/KIMURA, Tsugumi JPN19900413 11 0h01'04" 232 HHME 41E/IWATA, Tomoka JPN19920615 14 0h01'54"
223  Lt%H  #73#/UWANO, Minami JPN19910518 1 0h00'00" 233 &HA E#BH/AOKI Shizuka JPN19930612 9 0h00'52"
224 Fi# &S<5/TSUKAGOSHI Sakura ~ JPN19910413 10 O0Oh00'54" 234 it KEF/NAKAMURA, Yuka JPN19940311 4 0h00'28"
manager &JIl  fl/KUROKAWA, Takeshi manager ¥E E#2X/MADARAME, Makio
Number of starters:14

4 HEEABFAEREFIEESE NPOEANSS \“«r o —ad g DE

EFE  FE2EIESAFRAT— L —RINWWVOTRITEAS AAFEAESESESEFRAE S A ik iREWPIER

EF IR B EERRER
HfE - AMEFET ST B



COMMU

RESULT

oo

Date:
Number o
Average s

o

NIQUE No.10

Stagel-Individual Time Trial-Men

F1RT—C-BARLLINSATIL-BFDOE

f km:
peed of winner:

PI. Num UCI Code

1 124 JPN19940531
2 31 JPN19921227
3 12 JPN19920519
4 151 JPN19921231
5 72 JPN19920723
6 11 JPN19921130
7 61 JPN19920605
8 71 JPN19920823
9 121 JPN19940116
10 153 JPN19930304
11 52 JPN19921011
12 54 JPN19941020
13 165 JPN19941125
14 13 JPN19930131
15 53 JPN19921015
16 142 JPN19920827
17 51 JPN19930318
18 21 JPN19921102
19 101 JPN19920819
20 34 JPN19930621
21 73 JPN19940625
22 111 JPN19940101
23 32 JPN19921028
24 112 JPN19941210
25 1 JPN19920819
26 141 JPN19940928
27 82 JPN19930315
28 115 JPN19930507
29 41 JPN19931022
30 55 JPN19940313
31 131 JPN19920507
32 122 JPN19930701
33 152 JPN19920708
34 85 JPN19940108
35 81 JPN19930401
36 103 JPN19930728
37 133 JPN19930410
38 95 JPN19940319
39 132 JPN19920618
40 125 JPN19940808
41 63 JPN19930814
42 134 JPN19940401
43 164 JPN19930824
44 86 JPN19931016
45 5 JPN19950313
46 14 JPN19920917
47 33 JPN19920920
48 161 JPN19930208
49 84 JPN19920913
50 65 JPN19940728
51 146 JPN19930920
52 75 JPN19930914
53 94 JPN19930907
54 143 JPN19930808
55 106 JPN19940212
56 25 JPN19930611
57 76 JPN19930815
58 155 JPN19930518
59 35 JPN19940308
60 91 JPN19921020
61 126 JPN19941112
62 144 JPN19921215
63 23 JPN19921019
64 56 JPN19931220
65 15 JPN19930329
66 44 JPN19950301

==t
E

3/09/2010
3.3km
30.69km/h

Rider

00 00/TOKUDA, Suguru
00000/TAKAMIYA, Yusuke
00000 /YOSHIDA, Kairi
0000 0d/IKEBE, Sota
000000O/TANIGUCHI, Yutaro
000 0/ISHIBASHI, Manabu
000 0O/NAKAZATO, Masaru
00000d/SHIMIZU, Keisuke
0 000 /CHOCHI, Shin
00000d/YOKOYA, Naoto
000 000/SASAKI, Yusuke
000 00O/NISHIMURA, Hiroki
000 00d/SHIROTA, Yamato
0000/AKITA, Ryu

0 0000/SUZUKI, Yoshiaki
00000/MURAKAMI, Tetsuya
00000d/0OMOTE, Toshiki
0000 0/KIKUCHI, Keita
0000 0d/NAGAO, Kohei
000 00/1ITABASHI, Takahiro
00 000/MAWATARI, Shinya
00000/AKITA, Takuma
00 000O/OTAGUCHI, Ryo
0000 0d/HIROSE, Haruki
Ooooo/ITo, Yuya
00000/KOBASHI, Yuri
000 00d/KONNO, Genta
00000d/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo
000 00/0ONUMA, Hiroto

0 0000/HAGIWARA, Shinya
00000O/KITAMURA, Shoya

000D 0O/MATSUMOTO, Yoshiyuki

000D D00O/NOUCHI, Ryutaro
000D 0O/EGOSHI, Gakuya

0O 0O0/ICHIYAMA, Jo

000D 0O/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki
000D 0O/NAKATA, Eiji

000 DD00O/HANEDA, Masanao
0000 0O/TANIGUCHI, Kosuke
000D 0O/TANAKA, Ryosuke
0o0O0DO/TOTOKI, Ryuo
000D 0O/UNE, Toshiki

000D 0O/SHIMABUKURO, Daichi

000 0/SHIMMURA, Minori
0o00DO/1TO, Shunki

00O0DO0O0O/ODAYAMA, Tomoyoshi

0O00D0O/SAITO, Tsubasa
0O00DO/TAKARA, Kazuro
00O 0D0O/ASHIDA, Keita
000 D0O/ARAKI, Tayu

000 DD0O0O/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai

000D00O/SUZUKI, Yusaku
000D 0O/MASUL, Daiki

000 D0O/KODAMA, Toshimasa
000 D00/FUIIMOTO, Akinori
000D 0O/SUZUKI, Takatoshi
000 D0D0O/SUGIMURA, Kanta
0O00D0D0O/SATO, Kisuke

000 D0O/KONNO, Tosei
000D0O0/YAMAMOTO, Yohei
0000 /MATSUSHITA, Jin
0000 0O/UCHIHARA, Hayato
0O00DDO/ISAGOZAWA, Kota
000D 0O/HOSHINO, Kento
00 0DO/NIHOKA, Kohei

000D 0O/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya

AFGEABFRBIIEEREGERE NPOEAESFIE/NA OO —A2 3 O

CEE2EIZEAF AT —C L —AINWDhTERITESES MHMEZAZESSHFFRAEENE A EHXTEPIER

EF IR B IR

 AANESET ST Bt
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The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in WATE

Number of starters:100
Number of finishers:100

Riders finishing after deadline:0
Riders abandoning the race:0

Team TIME
REFILEASR 06'27"
oooooooo 06'29"
EHESHERR 06'40"
ooooooo 06'42"
oooooooo 06'43"
oooooooo 06'45"
oooooooo 06'46"
RRBS A ERR 06'48"
oooooooo 06'49"
ooooooo 06'49"
ooooooo 06'50"
ooooooo 06'51"
oooooooo 06'51"
EHESHERR 06'53"
RS AEER 06'55"
MESAEER 06'55"
RS AREER 06'56"
oooooooo 06'57"
gooooooooo 06'59"
EHEEREER 06'59"
HRASHERR 07'01"
oooooooo 07'02"
oooooooo 07'03"
oooooooo 07'03"
oooooooo 07'03"
ooooooo 07'04"
ooooooooo 07'05"
oooooooo 07'05"
O0o0ooOoooooo 07'05"
ooooooo o7'07"
goooooooooo 07'08"
oooooooo 07'08"
ooooooo 07'08"
ooooooooo 07'08"
ooooooooo 07'09"
goooooooooo 07'09"
oooooooooo 07'09"
ooooooo 07'10"
goooooooooo o07'10"
oooooooo o7'12"
oooooooo 07'13"
gooooooooo 07'16"
oooooooo 07'16"
ooooooooo 07'16"
oooooooo o7'17"
oooooooo 07'18"
oooooooo 07'19"
oooooooo 07'19"
ooooooooo 07'20"
oooooooo 07'20"
ooooooo 07'21"
oooooooo 07'21"
ooooooo 07'24"
ooooooo 07'25"
oooooooooo 07'25"
EFESHRERR 07'26"
RR#ASAERR 07'26"
N EHERR 07'26"
oooooooo o7'27"
ooooooo 07'28"
oooooooo 07'28"
ooooooo 07'28"
EFESHERR 07'29"
RS AREER 07'29"
oooooooo 07'29"
BRERERZANRBIIERK 07'30"

Y,

.20
.87
.69
.73
.98
.00
.39
.28
.06
.24
.69
.27
.61
.82
.01
.21
.19
.50
.57
.57
.37
.96
.00
.26
.99
.71
.21
.39
.64
.13
.10
.46
.52
.98
.02
.05
.09
.60
.91
.37
.10
.03
.29
77
.52
.22
.19
.73
.59
.66
.07
.12
.50
41
.80
.07
47
.54
.64
.01
11
.16
.52
.68
.74
41

PR

1/2

Behind

00'03"
00'13"
00'16"
00'17"
00'18"
00'19"
00'21"
00'22"
00'22"
00'23"
00'24"
00'24"
00'27"
00'28"
00'28"
00'29"
00'30"
00'32"
00'32"
00'34"
00'36"
00'36"
00'36"
00'37"
00'38"
00'38"
00'38"
00'38"
00'40"
00'41"
00'41"
00'41"
00'42"
00'42"
00'42"
00'42"
00'43"
00'44"
00'45"
00'46"
00'49"
00'49"
00'50"
00'50"
00'51"
00'52"
00'53"
00'53"
00'53"
00'54"
00'54"
00'57"
00'58"
00'59"
00'59"
00'59"
00'59"
o1'oo"
o1'o1"
o1'o1"
o1'o1"
o1'o2"
o1'o2"
01'03"
01'03"
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2/2
COMMUNIQUE No.10
RESULT Stagel-Individual Time Trial-Men
oo FIRTF—C- AL LISATIL-BFOE
Date: 3/09/2010 Number of starters:100
Number of km: 3.3km Number of finishers:100
Average speed of winner: 30.69km/h Riders finishing after deadline:0
Riders abandoning the race:0
PI. Num UCI Code Rider Team TIME Behind
67 3 JPN19930625 0000 0O/KIMURA, Yuki dvimE s R E R IR 07'32".27 01'05"
68 24 JPN19920702 0 00O O/SHINDO, Hiroshi EFESHERER 07'33".76 o1'o7"
69 92 JPN19940224 0000 0O/IKEDA, Keita gooooog 07'33".90 o1'o7"
70 36 JPN19931108 00 00O 0O O/KIDA, Kuniya gooooooo 07'35".00 01'08"
71 104 JPN19940213 0000 O/ITO, Ryotoku gooooooooao 07'36".00 01'09"
72 93 JPN19930112 0O 00O 0O/1ZUMI, Shinya goooooaa 07'37".00 o1'10"
73 2 JPN19940109 0000 O/NISHIO, Hayato gooooooo 07'38".45 o1'11"
74 74 JPN19920930 0000 O/ODA, Yuji goooooono 07'38".46 o1'11"
75 114 JPN19950124 00 00O 0O/SUEMOTO, Shuhei goooooono 07'38".79 o1'12"
76 116 JPN19940319 00 00O 0O/KURITA, Mao gooooooo 07'41".21 0o1'14"
77 83 JPN19920701 0O 00O0OO/YAMAGUCHI, Ryosuke 000000000 07'42".22 01'15"
78 43 JPN19940922 0000 0O/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya goooobooobooo 07'43".36 o1'ie"
79 135 JPN19940418 0 000 0O O/0OKUBO, Naoto gooooooooao 07'44".48 o117"
80 136 JPN19930304 00000 O/NAKAMURA, Yutaro gooooooooao 07'45".02 01'18"
81 102 JPN19920511 0000 0O/SUZUKI, Aruto gooooooooao 07'45".13 01'18"
82 62 JPN19930526 0O 00O O/ISHIDA, Masahiro goooooono 07'45".75 o1'19"
83 16 JPN19921126 0O 00O O/OKUTANI, Masato goooooono 07'47".86 o1'21"
84 45 JPN19950114 0000 0O/YOSHIDA, Masaki goooobooobooo 07'48".00 o1'21"
85 96 JPN19930821 0000 0O/YAMASAKI, Taiyo goooooao 07'49".29 o1'22"
86 162 JPN19940130 0O 00O 0O/UEHARA, Noriki gooooooo 07'51".29 01'24"
87 64 JPN19930831 00 00O O/AKIBA, Akinori gooooooo 07'51".41 01'24"
88 163 JPN19930827 00 00O O/YUGAWA, Jinichi goooooono 07'52".36 01'25"
89 22 JPN19930514 00 00O 0O /TAKAHASHI, Atsushi goooooono 07'53".56 o1'26"
90 145 JPN19930402 00 00O 0O/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki goooooao 07'54".02 o127"
91 42 JPN19930928 0O 0 00O 0O /KOBARI, Hitomi goooobooobooo 07'54".67 o127"
92 46 JPN19941204 00000 O/ONODERA, Jumpei goooobooobooo 07'55".72 01'29"
93 105 JPN19931109 0O 00O 0O O/KAWABATA, Yukihiro gooooooooao 07'58".43 0o1'31"
94 166 JPN19950122 0000 0OO/SHINJO, Yuichiro gooooooo 07'59".55 01'32"
95 156 JPN19930824 0000 0O/MORISHITA, Yuki goooooao 07'59".69 01'32"
96 154 JPN19930603 [0 0 OO /TANAKA, Yu goooooao 08'01".89 01'35"
97 26 JPN19920921 00000 O/SASAKI, Keisuke gooooooo 08'09".95 01'43"
98 113 JPN19940123 0 00O O/NOHARA, Masaya gooooooo 08'12".01 01'45"
99 4 JPN19930425 00 00O 0O/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya gooooooo 08'15".42 01'48"
100 123 JPN19941124 0O 0 00O O/IWASA, Koichi Ogoooooon 09'657".42 03'30"

£ HEIEABFAEEFIEESE NPOEAESEFE/NrrOO—A23 805535
I EE2EIEAASRR T — L —XRiINWWbh TRITESS

EFE -

EF IR B IR

e -

AMEFET SF Bt

A EE A EESSF PR EENE B I mi WP En



e

M

T Ig 2EZAFEAT— - L—RInWW\DT

The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE

COMMUNIQUE No.11
INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION ON TIME After Stagel-Mg'n

BARSREIRME—BF—F1RT—ORTHR

Date:3/9/2010

PI. Num
1 124
2 31
3 12
4 151
5 72
6 11
7 61
8 71
9 121
10 153
11 52
12 54
13 165
14 13
15 53
16 142
17 51
18 21
19 101
19 34
21 73
22 111
23 32
24 112
25 1
26 141
27 82
28 115
29 41
30 55
31 131
32 122
33 152
34 85
35 81
36 103
37 133
38 95
39 132
40 125
41 63
42 134
43 164
=+

UCI Code

JPN19940531
JPN19921227
JPN19920519
JPN19921231
JPN19920723
JPN19921130
JPN19920605
JPN19920823
JPN19940116
JPN19930304
JPN19921011
JPN19941020
JPN19941125
JPN19930131
JPN19921015
JPN19920827
JPN19930318
JPN19921102
JPN19920819
JPN19930621
JPN19940625
JPN19940101
JPN19921028
JPN19941210
JPN19920819
JPN19940928
JPN19930315
JPN19930507
JPN19931022
JPN19940313
JPN19920507
JPN19930701
JPN19920708
JPN19940108
JPN19930401
JPN19930728
JPN19930410
JPN19940319
JPN19920618
JPN19940808
JPN19930814
JPN19940401
JPN19930824

Rider

f&H
=BE
=HH
HER
A0
g
hE
AKX
Mt
Ha

82/TOKUDA, Suguru
{E/TAKAMIYA, Yusuke
#BZ/YOSHIDA, Kairi

41 K/IKEBE, Sota

T ER/TANIGUCHI, Yutaro
22 /ISHIBASHI, Manabu
{Z/NAKAZATO, Masaru

& {f/SHIMIZU, Keisuke
#%/CHOCHI, Shin

B A/YOKOYA, Naoto

{2 AR BE#H/SASAKI Yusuke

(L
19
e
EPN
#E
EF
it
RE
A
BiE
H

K#E/NISHIMURA, Hiroki
KF1/SHIROTA, Yamato
BE/AKITA, Ryu
1RE%/SUZUKI, Yoshiaki

# th/MURAKAMI, Tetsuya
F$E/OMOTE, Toshiki
B&3K/KIKUCHI, Keita
EEF/NAGAO, Kohei

& A/ITABASHI, Takahiro
{835/MAWATARI, Shinya
$REE/AKITA, Takuma

KHEO ;£/0TAGUCHI Ryo

Ei#
ik
IME
HE
=l
KiB
FRIR
e+t
LAV
A
T
Gl
"mE
H

JT#8/HIROSE, Haruki
H#8%/ITO, Yuya

E F|/KOBASHI, Yuri
JTiK/KONNO, Genta
% /YOSHIKAWA, Kibo
2 A/ONUMA, Hiroto
{E#/HAGIWARA, Shinya
&1 /KITAMURA, Shoya

B2 /MATSUMOTO, Yoshiyuki

& A BR/NOUCHI, Ryutaro
£t /EGOSHI, Gakuya
ZE/ICHIYAMA, Jo

{8832 /TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki
HER/NAKATA, Eiji

FIRA JFE/HANEDA, Masanao

#0
H
+ R
FiR

ZEN

AHEABABIEEGIGERNE NPOEAESFIE/N
FE2EIETHF AR T — L — RNV TRITEES

SF R AmEGEGER

D AR S5 SRt

4%/ TANIGUCHI, Kosuke

R 3E/TANAKA, Ryosuke
£12/TOTOKI, Ryuo

B2 /UNE, Toshiki

At /SHIMABUKURO, Daichi

Team
REAFILZATK
ERESARERK
ERERAERK
N EHERR
RE#BEAKRERK
BEHRRESWERER
BER/MAREE
RR#EKRERK
REAFILZATK
NMEHERR
RS REER
BRE RE#ER
R PSR
BHRESWERER
RS REER

M E S R E# R
BRERERIR
EFRERERK
BPHMEBTIRELESK
B RS AERK
RER#BEARERK
LEMEARERK
BHESKEER
LEMEIRERK
e S RERK
M E S R E#ER
HRIESHERER
LEME R EREK
BERFRENBIIEK
BREAREEIR
MIULBE ML S
REFILZASRK
N EHERR
HRIIBSHERER
HERIESHEER
BHNREETREESK
MIULE RIS
REsWERR
MIULBE ML S
REFILZASK
BER/MREREKR
MBI LA S
R PSR

Stage 7
0h06'27""

0h06'29"
0h06'40"
0h06'42"
0h06'43"
0h06'44"
0h06'46"
0h06'48"
0h06'49"
0h06'49"
0h06'50"
0h06'51"
0h06'51"
0h06'53"
0h06'55"
0h06'55"
0h06'56"
0Oh06'57"
0h06'59"
0h06'59"
oho7'01"
Oh07'02"
0Oh07'03"
0Oh07'03"
0h07'03"
0Oh07'04"
Oh07'05"
0Oh07'05"
0Oh07'05"
0Oh07'07"
0Oh07'08"
0Oh07'08"
0Oh07'08"
oho7'08"
0Oh07'09"
0Oh07'09"
0Oh07'09"
0Oh07'10"
0Oh07'10"
Oh0o7'12"
0Oh07'13"
0Oh07'16"
0Oh07'16"

A0 —E=3F oo
E S HF a5 S 8E B ISR WP ER

R4 BB A

Total
0h06'27"

0h06'29"
0h06'40"
0h06'42"
0h06'43"
0h06'44™
0h06'46™"
0h06'48"
0h06'49"
0h06'49"
0h06'50"
0h06'51"
0h06'51"
0h06'53"
0h06'55"
0h06'55"
0h06'56"
0h06'57"
0h06'59"
0h06'59"
OhOo7'01"
Oh07'02"
0Oh07'03"
0h07'03"
0h07'03"
0Oh07'04"
0Oh0O7'05"
0Oh0O7'05"
0Oh07'05"
Oh0O7'07"
0Oh0O7'08"
0Oh07'08"
0h07'08"
Oho7'08"
0Oh07'09"
0h07'09"
0h07'09"
0Oh07'10"
0Oh07'10"
Oh0O7'12"
0h07'13"
0Oh07'16"
0Oh07'16"

.d??if” MOE TR
jﬁr

Behind

0Ohoo'o2"
0Oh00'13"
0Oh00'15"
0Oh00'16"
0Oh00'17"
0Oh00'19"
0Oh00'21"
0h00'22"
0Oh00'22"
0h00'23"
0h00'24"
0h00'24"
0h00'26"
0h00'28"
0h00'28"
0h00'29"
0h00'30"
0Oh00'32"
0h00'32"
0h00'34"
0h00'35"
0Oh00'36"
0Oh00'36"
0h00'36"
0h00'37"
0h00'38"
0h00'38"
0h00'38"
0h00'40"
0h00'41"
0h00'41"
0h00'41"
0oh0o0'41"
0h00'42"
0h00'42"
0h00'42"
0h00'43"
0h00'43"
0h00'45"
0h00'46"
0h00'49"
0h00'49"



COMMUNIQUE No.11
INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION ON TIME After Stagel-wén

BARSREIRME—BF—F1RT—ORTHR

Date:3/9/2010

PI.
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

EE=E

-

Num UCI Code

86
5
14
33
161
84
65
146
75
94
143
106
25
76
155
35
91
126
144
23
56
15
44

24
92
36
104
93

74
114
116
83
43
135
136
102
62
16
45
96
162

JPN19931016
JPN19950313
JPN19920917
JPN19920920
JPN19930208
JPN19920913
JPN19940728
JPN19930920
JPN19930914
JPN19930907
JPN19930808
JPN19940212
JPN19930611
JPN19930815
JPN19930518
JPN19940308
JPN19921020
JPN19941112
JPN19921215
JPN19921019
JPN19931220
JPN19930329
JPN19950301
JPN19930625
JPN19920702
JPN19940224
JPN19931108
JPN19940213
JPN19930112
JPN19940109
JPN19920930
JPN19950124
JPN19940319
JPN19920701
JPN19940922
JPN19940418
JPN19930304
JPN19920511
JPN19930526
JPN19921126
JPN19950114
JPN19930821
JPN19940130

cEAEGEABFBAIREGER NPOEAEFIE/X
EE2EIESEEHFER T — L —RiNnWLvbh TRITEESS

Rider
4t #E/SHIMMURA, Minori

{FHE 53%2/ITO, Shunki

F2RIEHAEFERAT— - L—XinlvbT

The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE

Team

MREEKERK

timES & ER

O00000/0ODAYAMA, TomoyoshOOOOOGOODO

0000/SAITO, Tsubasa
00000/TAKARA, Kazuro
00000 /ASHIDA, Keita
00 000/ARAKI, Tayu

O0000O0/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai

00000/SUZUKI, Yusaku
00 000/MASUL, Daiki

00000 /KODAMA, Toshimasa

00000/FUIIMOTO, Akinori
0 0000/SUZUKI, Takatoshi
0O0000/SUGIMURA, Kanta
O0000/SATO, Kisuke
00000/KONNO, Tosei
0O0000/YAMAMOTO, Yohei
00 00/MATSUSHITA, Jin
00 000/UCHIHARA, Hayato

000000/ISAGOZAWA, Kota

0O 0000/HOSHINO, Kento
O000O0O/NIOKA, Kohei

00000/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya

00000/KIMURA, Yuki

0 00 0d/SHINDO, Hiroshi
000 0O0O/IKEDA, Keita
000000O/KIDA, Kuniya
0O0000O0O/1T0, Ryotoku
000 0d/71ZUMI, Shinya

00 000/NISHIO, Hayato
00000 /0ODA, Yuji
00000/SUEMOTO, Shuhei
00000/KURITA, Mao

00 000/YAMAGUCHI, Ryosuke

O00000/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya

000000/0KUBO, Naoto

000000/NAKAMURA, Yutaro

00000 /SUZUKI, Aruto
000 0O0O/ISHIDA, Masahiro
00000 /0OKUTANI, Masato
00000 /YOSHIDA, Masaki
00 000/YAMASAKI, Taiyo
00000 /UEHARA, Noriki

SF R AmEGEGER
D AR S5 SRt
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EliEA

gooooooo
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gbooobooooo

oooooodd
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oooooooo
ooooooo
ooooooa

ooooooooo

gboooooo
gboooooo
ooooooa
gooooooo
gbooooo
gboooooo
ooooooa
oooooooo
gbooooo
gboooooo

ooooooood

gooooooo
oooooooo
ooooooo

oooooodd

ooooooooo

gbooogo

gboooooo
oooooodd
gooooooo
gboooooo

gbooobooooo
ooooooood
ooooooooo
gbooobooooo
gbooobooooo

oooooodd
gooooooo

gbooobooooo

ooooooo
oooooodd

Stage 7
0Oh07'16"

Oh07'17"
0Oh07'18"
0Oh07'19"
0h07'19"
0h07'20"
0h07'20"
Oh0o7'21"
Oh0O7'21"
0h07'24"
0Oh07'25"
0Oh07'25"
0h07'26"
0Oh07'26"
0Oh07'26"
Ooh0o7'27"
0h07'28"
0h07'28"
0h07'28"
0h07'29"
0h07'29"
0h07'29"
0Oh07'30"
0Oh07'32"
0h07'33"
0Oh07'33"
0Oh07'35"
0Oh07'36"
0Oh07'37"
0Oh07'38"
0Oh07'38"
0Oh07'38"
0Oh07'41"
0Oh07'42"
0Oh07'43"
0h07'44"
0h07'45"
0h07'45"
0Oh07'45"
oh0o7'47"
0h07'48"
0h07'49"
Oh07'51"

O —E=Zd IHo=
E&SEF AT B I Ry WP ER

Total
oho7'16"

OhO7'17"
0Oh07'18"
0h07'19"
0h07'19"
0h07'20"
0h07'20"
OhO7'21"
OhO7'21"
0h07'24"
0Oh07'25"
0Oh07'25"
0h07'26"
0h07'26"
0h07'26™"
OhO7'27"
0h07'28"
0h07'28"
0h07'28"
0h07'29"
0h07'29"
0h07'29"
0h07'30"
0h07'32"
0h07'33"
Oh07'33"
0Oh07'35"
0h07'36"
OhO7'37"
0Oh07'38"
0Oh07'38"
0h07'38"
0Oh07'41"
0Oh07'42"
0h07'43"
0h07'44"
0h07'45"
0h07'45"
0h07'45™"
0Oh07'47"
0h07'48"
0h07'49"
OhO7'51"

‘% MOEFR T
/

Behind
0h00'49"

0Oh00'50"
Oh00'51"
0h00'52"
0h00'52"
0h00'53"
0Oh00'53"
0h00'54"
0h00'54"
0Oh00'57"
0Oh00'58"
0h00'58"
0Oh00'59"
0h00'59"
0Oh00'59"
Oh01'00"
oho1'01"
oho1'01"
Oho1'01"
Oh0o1'02"
Oh01'02"
Ooho1'02"
0Oh01'03"
0Oh01'05"
0Oh01'06"
oho1'06"
0Oh01'08"
0Oh01'09"
Oh01'10"
oho1'11"
Ooho1'11"
oOho1'11"
0Oh01'14"
0Oh01'15"
Oh01'16"
Ooh01'17"
0Oh01'18"
0Oh01'18"
0Oh01'18"
0Oh01'20"
oOh0o1'21"
Oh0o1'22"
0h01'24"



COMMUNIQUE No.11
INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION ON TIME After Stagel-uén

BARSREIRME—BF—F1RT—ORTHR

Date:3/9/2010

F2RIEHAEFERAT— - L—XinlvbT

The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE

‘% MOEFR T
/

PI. Num UCI Code Rider Team Stage 7 Total Behind
87 64 JPN19930831 000 0O0O/AKIBA, Akinori oooooooo 0h07'51" O0OhO7'51" oho1'24"
88 163 JPN19930827 0O 00O 00O /YUGAWA, Jinichi goooooogo 0h07'52" 0h07'52" oh01'25"
89 22 JPN19930514 0O 0O0O0O/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi 0O00O0OOO0O0O0 OhO7'53" O0h0O7'53" 0h01'26"
90 145 JPN19930402 0O 0O000O/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki OOOO0O0O0OO 0h07'54" 0h07'54"™ 0hO1'27"
91 42 JPN19930928 00O 0O 0O/KOBARI, Hitomi J000OoDoOooO oho7'54" 0Oh07'54" oho1'27"
92 46 JPN19941204 000000 /ONODERA, Jumpei J0oooooood oho7's55" 0h07'55"™ 0h01'28"
93 105 JPN19931109 0000 O/KAWABATA, Yukihiro 0OO0O0O00O0O0OO Oh0O7'58" O0hO7'58" 0h0O1'31"
94 166 JPN19950122 00000 O/SHINJO, Yuichiro ooooooog  0h0o7'59" 0h07'59" 0hO1'32"
95 156 JPN19930824 000 0OO/MORISHITA, Yuki ooooooo 0h07'59" O0h07'59" 0oh01'32"
96 154 JPN19930603 00 0O O/TANAKA, Yu goooooo 0h08'01" 0h08'01" 0h01'34"
97 26 JPN19920921 00 0O00O0O/SASAKI, Keisuke 0O0oOoooog  0h08'09" 0h08'09"  0OhO1'42"
98 113 JPN19940123 0000 0O/NOHARA, Masaya 0oooooog  o0h0og8'12" 0h08'12"  0h0O1'45"™
99 4 JPN19930425 0O 00O 00O /OHIGASHI, Tatsuya ooooooood 0h08'15" 0h08'15" 0oh01'48"
100 123 JPN19941124 000 0O0O/IWASA, Koichi gooooooo 0h09'57" 0h09'57" 0h03'30"
R H o R DTS o M e | ol T A B 55 o o 755080 3 B S A WP A
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ﬂ,}_& | The 2nd All Ja pan stage Race in IWATE /

COMMUNIQUE No.12 1/1
GENERAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION After Stagel-Men

F—LBEFMIEMN—BF—FIRT—IUORTER

Date:3/09/2010

Pl Team Stagel Total Behind
1 ooooooon 0h20'17" 0h20'17"

2 oo0ooooon 0h20'24" 0h20'24" OohOoOo'07"
3 ooooooon 0h20'31" 0h20'31" 0h00'14"
4 oo0ooooon 0h20'32" 0h20'32" Oh00'15"
5 oooooon 0h20'36" 0h20'36" Oh00'19"
6 o0o0ooon 0h20'39" 0h20'39" 0Oh00'22"
7 ooooooon Ooh21'10" Ooh21'10" 0Oh00'53"
8 oo0ooooon 0h21'19" 0h21'19" Ooh01'02"
9 oooooon 0oh21'20" 0h21'20" Oh01'03"
10 000000000 0h21'22" Oh21'22" Oh01'05"
11 00000000 0oh21'26" 0h21'26" Oh01'09"
12 goooooooon Ooh21'27" Ooh21'27" oho1'10"
13 0000000000 0h21'33" 0h21'33" oho1'16"
14 00000000 0Oh21'52" 0h21'52" Oh01'35"
15 00000000 0oh21'52" 0h21'52" Oh01'35"
16 0OO0O0OO000O 0Oh22'02" 0Oh22'02" oh01'45"
17 00000000000 0h22'18" 0h22'18" Oh02'01"

FEH/E - HEHEABFBIEEGPGER NPOEASFIR/NAT
G  FB2EIFEAFRIA T — L —XRinWh PO TERITEES MMHEAEHSFFREEHIERR B IRERETPIER

EF RAEmEEREGER
i - SAEFETH B F AR

O —A&d DR
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The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE / 1/2

COMMUNIQUE No.13

START LIST

Stage2-fBAAO—FL—X-BFOE(Start Date&Time : 3/09/2010 15:00 Staae Distance:36.0km)
Date:3/09/2010

Rank Behind Rank Behind
dtimE s RERR 15 0h01'35" HHREEKREER 1  0h00'00"
1 (R #B/ITO, Yuya JPN19920819 25 0h00'36" 11 FA#§ %/ISHIBASHI, Manabu JPN19921130 6 0h00"17"
2  #RE EA/NISHIO, Hayato JPN19940109 73 0hol'11" 12 HMA #E3/YOSHIDA, Kairi JPN19920519 3 0h00'13"
3 A+t #AT/KIMURA, Yuki JPN19930625 67 0h01'05" 13 ®A EE/AKITA Ryu JPN19930131 14 0h00'26"
4  K®E E/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya JPN19930425 99 0h01'48" 14 /AL E{E/ODAYAMA, Tomoyoshi JPN19920917 46 0h00'51"
5 000000/TO, Shunki JPN19950313 45 0h00'50" 15  #fE S ¥/NIOKA, Kohei JPN19930329 65 0h0o1'02"

16 BA  fFA/OKUTANI Masato JPN19921126 83 0h01'20"
manager ##HE Eth/KAMADA, Michiya manager /PE[R Z/OGASAWARA, Go

FREHRERR 14 0h01'35" EHEGEKE:EK 3 0h00'14"

21 %t BEK/KIKUCHI, Keita JPN19921102 18 0h00'30" 31 &E {Af/TAKAMIYA, Yusuke JPN19921227 2 0h00'02"
22 Bi [EL/TAKAHASHI Atsushi JPN19930514 89 0h01'26" 32 KHEA %/OTAGUCHI Ryo JPN19921028 23  0h00'36"
23 BFE HEA/ISAGOZAWA, Kota JPN19921019 63 0h01'02" 33 ZE#k HE/SAITO, Tsubasa JPN19920920 47 0h00'52"
24  #HiE  E/SHINDO, Hiroshi JPN19920702 68 0h01'06" 34 #R#§ EHKX/ITABASHI Takahiro JPN19930621 20 0h00'32"
25 #hAK  JE£E/SUZUKI, Takatoshi JPN19930611 56 0h00'59" 35 &% & 2/KONNO, Tosei JPN19940308 59 0h0O1'00"
26 {ERK FEN/SASAKI Keisuke JPN19920921 97 0h01'42" 36 AH A{ZHH/KIDA, Kuniya JPN19931108 70 0hO1'08"
manager = 8h4T/MIYA, Hiroyuki manager %I FHE/SHIBASAKI, Hideki
BERFREABNIER 17 0h02'01" MESKEEK 5 0h00'19"
41 KB FA/ONUMA, Hiroto JPN19931022 29 0h00'38" 51 @F FI#%E/OMOTE, Toshiki JPN19930318 17 0h00'29"
42 Mgt {Z3R/KOBARI, Hitomi JPN19930928 91 0h01'27" 52 {k&”K HE#/SASAKI, Yusuke JPN19921011 11  0h00'23"
43 )l #/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya JPN19940922 78 0hO1'16" 53  #iK 1R#E/SUZUKI, Yoshiaki JPN19921015 15 0h00'28"
44 #)  FEH/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya JPN19950301 66 0h01'03" 54  #&F  K#F/NISHIMURA, Hiroki JPN19941020 12 0h00'24"
45 HHE B#/YOSHIDA, Masaki JPN19950114 84 0h01'21" 55 FkR {&Et/HAGIWARA, Shinya JPN19940313 30 0h00'40"
46 /NEFF #TF/ONODERA, Jumpei JPN19941204 92 0h01'28" 56 2% & A/HOSHINO, Kento JPN19931220 64 0OhO1'02"
manager XM,  #58h/YABUKI, Yasuhiro manager WA R1E/YAMAMOTO, Hirotsune
BERMURER 8 0h01'02" HE#BEEKEREK 4 0h00'15"
61 HE {Z/NAKAZATO, Masaru JPN19920605 7 0h00'19" 71 &K TE{E/SHIMIZU, Keisuke JPN19920823 8 0h00'21"
62 HHE  H5A/ISHIDA, Masahiro JPN19930526 82 0h01'18" 72 &0  #HAER/TANIGUCHI Yutaro JPN19920723 5 0h00'16"
63 B [&#/TOTOKI, Ryuo JPN19930814 41 0h00'46" 73 HiE {#¥E/MAWATARI Shinya JPN19940625 21  0h00'34"
64 MIE HE/AKIBA, Akinori JPN19930831 87 0h01'24" 74 /A #4F]/ODA, Yuji JPN19920930 74 o0oho1'11"
65 FAR Z#E/ARAKI Tayu JPN19940728 50 0h00'53" 75 #iK HR/SUZUKI, Yusaku JPN19930914 52 0h00'54"

76 %  EA/SUGIMURA, Kanta JPN19930815 57 0h00'59"
manager R {8 Z/MATUZAWAZ, Kenji manager I& &% /ABE, Takahiro
HE) RS AERR 10 0h01'05" KEmEEER 16 0h01'45"
81 Tl FE/ICHIYAMA, Jo JPN19930401 35 0h00'42" 91 WA FF/YAMAMOTO, Yohei JPN19921020 60 0h01'01"
82 #H%F  FTiK/KONNO, Genta JPN19930315 27 0h00'38" 92 thH  ZEK/IKEDA, Keita JPN19940224 69 0h01'06"
83 WO #41/YAMAGUCH Ryosuke  JPN19920701 77 0h01'15" 93 R  {Sth/IZUM] Shinya JPN19930112 72 0h01'10"
84 M [EAK/ASHIDA Keita JPN19920913 49 0h00'53" 94 i3  KiE/MASUI Daiki JPN19930907 53 0h00'57"
85 I HEH/EGOSHI Gakuya JPN19940108 34 0h00'41" 95  FIRE IFE/HANEDA, Masanao JPN19940319 38 0h00'43"
86 #iAf  FE/SHIMMURA, Minori JPN19931016 44 0h00'49" 96 LI  XB5/YAMASAKI, Taiyo JPN19930821 85 0h01'22"
manager %Il Z7E/SHIBUKAWA, Atshushi manager #HF  #TFE/YUL Jumpei
EMEETAZTEHK 13 0h01'16" JLiEMEIAE:EK 7  0h00'53"
101 &E BE¥F/NAGAO, Kohei JPN19920819 19 0h00'32" 111 #HE #REE/AKITA, Takuma JPN19940101 22  0h00'35"
102 #K % A/SUZUKI, Aruto JPN19920511 81 0h01'18" 112 [&# JT#§/HIROSE, Haruki JPN19941210 24  0h00'36"
103 T {#%E/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki ~ JPN19930728 36 0h00'42" 113 %HE Hth/NOHARA, Masaya JPN19940123 98 0h01'45"
104 f##E RE/ITO, Ryotoku JPN19940213 71 0h01'09" 114 XA [EAF/SUEMOTO, Shuhei JPN19950124 75 0ho1'11"
105 It ZEK/KAWABATA, Yukihiro JPN19931109 93 0h01'31" 115 00000 O/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo JPN19930507 28 0h00'38"
106 FEA  BA{E/FUJIMOTO, Akinori JPN19940212 55 0h00'58" 116 000 00O/KURITA, Mao JPN19940319 76 0h0O1'14"
manager 5  BFI/KAWASHIMA, Katsutoshi manager H#&  FAI/NAKAKAJIL, Hidenori

FE - HMEEABFRBARERPHGES NPOEASFIR/ OO0 — 23 705
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The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE / 2/2

COMMUNIQUE No.13

START LIST

Stage2-fBAAO—FL—X-BFOE(Start Date&Time : 3/09/2010 15:00 Staae Distance:36.0km)
Date:3/09/2010

Rank Behind Rank Behind
REMAFLEABRR 2 0h00'07" FFLEMILILEFK 12 0hO1'10"
121 0000 O/CHOCHI, Shin JPN19940116 9 0h00'22" 131 0O 00000O/KITAMURA, Shoya JPN19920507 31 0h00'41"
122 00000 0O/MATSUMOTO, Yoshiy JPN19930701 32 0h00'41" 132 00000 O/TANIGUCHI, Kosuke JPN19920618 39 0h00'43"
123 00000 0O/IWASA, Koichi JPN19941124 100 0h03'30" 133 000000 /NAKATA, Eiji JPN19930410 37 0h00'42"
124 0000 O/TOKUDA, Suguru JPN19940531 1 0h00'00" 134 0000 0OO/UNE, Toshiki JPN19940401 42 0h00'49"
125 000000 /TANAKA, Ryosuke  JPN19940808 40 0h00'45" 135 0000 00/OKUBO, Naoto JPN19940418 79 0h0o1'17"
126 0000 O/MATSUSHITA, Jin JPN19941112 61 0h01'01" 136 00000 0O/NAKAMURA, Yutaro JPN19930304 80 0h01'18"
manager LtH  #5%/UEDA, Takafumi manager E¥F  Z/UENO, Takashi
7o v 5 2R R 9 0h01'03" AMBEHERK 6 0h00'22"
141 00000 0O/KOBASHI, Yuri JPN19940928 26 0h00'37" 151 0000 0O0O/IKEBE, Sota JPN19921231 4 0h00'15"
142 0000 00/MURAKAMI, Tetsuya JPN19920827 16 0h00'28" 152 000000 0/NOUCHI, Ryutaro  JPN19920708 33 0h00'41"
143 00000 0O/KODAMA, Toshimasz JPN19930808 54 0h00'58" 153 ##% [EA/YOKOYA, Naoto JPN19930304 10 0ho0'22"
144 00000 0O/UCHIHARA, Hayato JPN19921215 62 0h01'01" 154 0000 0/TANAKA, Yu JPN19930603 96 0h01'34"
145 000000 /MIZUGUCHI, Katsuk JPN19930402 90 0h01'27" 155 0000 0OO/SATO, Kisuke JPN19930518 58 0h00'59"
146 000000 /HINOBAYASHI, Yuda JPN19930920 51 0h00'54" 156 000 00O/MORISHITA, Yuki JPN19930824 95 0h01'32"
manager & 5% /HORI, Yoshiaki manager 1RIE #BFA/TSUKAZAKIL Kunitsugu
SRR R AR 11 0h01'09"
161 000000 /TAKARA, Kazuro JPN19930208 48 0h00'52"
162 00000 0O/UEHARA, Noriki JPN19940130 86 0h01'24"
163 Bl {=—/YUGAWA, Jinichi JPN19930827 88 0h0o1'25"

164 0000 0O0O/SHIMABUKURO, DaicJPN19930824 43 0h00'49"

165 0000 00O/SHIROTA, Yamato  JPN19941125 13 0h00'24"

166 000000 0O/SHINJO, Yuichiro JPN19950122 94 0hO1'32"
manager ttE  EAKER/HIGA Kentaro

Number of starters:100
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The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in WATE /
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COMMUNIQUE No.14
RESULT Stage2-RoadRace-Women

0o F2RAT—C-AAR—FL—R-HFDER
Date: 3/09/2010 Number of starters:14
Number of km: 14,4km Number of finishers:14
Average speed of winner: 30.01km/h Riders finishing after deadline:0

Riders abandoning the race:0
Pl. Num UCI Code Rider Team TIME Behind
1 201 JPN19680222 0O 0O 00O O/MORIMOTO, Akemi ooooooono 0oh28'47"
2 223 JPN19910518 0O 0O 0O0OOO/UWANO, Minami ooooooooo 0h29'06" 00'19"
3 212 JPN19890606 0O 0O 00O O/MYOCHIN, Yuko JCFOOODOOooao 0oh29'11" 00'24"
4 213 JPN19930226 0O 0 00O O/FUKUMOTO, Chika JCFOOOoOoooa 0h29'31" 00'44"
5 202 JPN19701213 0000 O/NISHI, Kanako ooooooono 0h29'45" 00'58"
6 204 JPN19760224 0O0O0O0OO/MORITA, Masami ooooooao 0h29'58" o1'11"
7 222 JPN19900413 00O 00O 0O/KIMURA, Tsugumi opoooooooo Oh31'16" 02'29"
8 234 JPN19940311 0O 0O 00O O/NAKAMURA, Yuka odooooooooo oh31'16" 02'29"
9 224 JPN19910413 0O0000OO/TSUKAGOSHI, Sakura OO0 0000000 0h31'20" 02'33"
10 214 JPN19870525 [0 0O 00O/INOUE, Remi JCFOOODOODOO 0h31'23" 02'36"
11 233 JPN19930612 0O 000 0O0O/AOKI, Shizuka ooooooooon 0h32'02" 03'15"
12 221 JPN19900105 0O 00O 0O0O/KONDO, Yoshiko ooooooooo 0h32'59" 04'12"
13 232 JPN19920615 0O 000 O/IWATA, Tomoka ooooooooon 0h34'00" 05'13"
14 231 JPN19920618 00O 00O O/HIGUCHI, Haruka ooo0oooooon 0h34'00" 05'13"

i BEHZEABFBAEREHEEGGEE NPOEASFE/2NAAOOZCP—Z23 305

EHW  B2EIFAFT AT — L —RAINWNDOTRITESS MEIEAZTESHFFEMAE R A ks WPI1E8
SF R B EEERER

FfE : AMEFT S F B Rt



., — - . HEFR I
{*:"‘\ B2RELAERAT— - L—RinWWDT
L The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE ;

COMMUNIQUE No.15
INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION ON TIME After Stage2-Women

BEANBERFMIEMN—RXF—F2RT—VRTHR

Date:03/09/2010

Pl. Num UCI Code Rider Team Stage2 Bonus Pnl Total Behind
1 201 JPN19680222 FHA %kFE/MORIMOTO, Akemi FarF—L 0h28'47" 00'13" 0h36'02"

2 223 JPN19910518 L% #7%3d4/UWANO, Minami BEERABTREF—L 0h29'06" 00'06" 0h36'13" 0h00'11"
3 212 JPN19890606 BA¥ #AF/MYOCHIN, Yuko JCF#{EBERF—LA 0h29'11" 00'04" 0h36'37"  0h00'35"
4 213 JPN19930226 %&ZA TF{E/FUKUMOTO, Chika JCFR&{E B F—L  0h29'31" 0h37'16" 0h01'14"
5 202 JPN19701213 & /N@F/NISHI, Kanako FiaFrF—L 0h29'45" 00'02" 0h37'29"  0h01'27"
6 204 JPN19760224 #xH IEZ/MORITA, Masami FiarF—L 0h29'58" 00'01" 0h37'52"  0h01'50"
7 234 JPN19940311 4 KZE/NAKAMURA, Yuka LESKERKRF—L 0h31'16" 0h38'57"  0h02'55"
8 214 JPN19870525 F Lt ¥%E/INOUE, Remi JCFR#{EBERF—L 0h31'23" 0h39'19" 0h03'17"
9 224 JPN19910413 F# &<n/TSUKAGOSHI, Sakura BEERAEFXREF—L 0h31'20" 0h39'27"  0h03'25"
10 222 JPN19900413 AK#f HZE/KIMURA, Tsugumi BEERABTREF—L Oh31'16" 0h39'33"  0h03'31"
11 233 JPN19930612 &A E#M/AOKI, Shizuka LESKERKRF—L 0h32'02" 0h40'07"  0h04'05"
12 221 JPN19900105 ifigk 2F/KONDO, Yoshiko BEERABFEXREF—L 0h32'59" 0h41'31"  0h05'29"
13 231 JPN19920618 #EO #&EZE/HIGUCHI, Haruka LESHEEKRFT—L 0h34'00" 0h42'36" 0h06'34"
14 232 JPN19920615 5H #1E/IWATA, Tomoka LESHERKRF—L 0h34'00" 0h43'07"  0h07'05"
EMHE : HFEA BABIGEFEGES NPOEASEFE/ N OO S—2 3 FH5
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COMMUNIQUE No.16

E2EEHFRAT—

The Z2rnd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE

Lr—RinlvbT

GENERAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION After Stage2-Women
F—LBARRBIRM—XF—H2RAT—ORTHR

Date:3/09/2010

Pl. Team

1 gopooooond

2 JCFIEL B F—L

3 gogpoooooodg
4 00000ooooo

After
Stagel

Oh15'14"
Oh15'15"
Oh15'20"
Oh15'46"

Stage?2

0Oh58'32"
Oh58'42"
1h00'22"
1h03'18"

Total

1h13'46"
1h13'57"
1h15'42"
1h19'04"

Behind

OhoO'11"
OhO1'56"
Oh05'18"

EfE  BESEABFBIEEGBGENE NPOEAESFRE/DN,Ar OO —A2d 305
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COMMUNIQUE No.17
Stage2-RoadRace-Men
F2XATF—U-BAO—KRL—X-BFOH

RESULT
oo

Date:

Number of km:
Average speed of winner:

Pl. Num
1 51
2 52
3 131
4 151
5 61
6 81
7 82
8 71
9 141
10 73
11 101
12 21
13 165
14 146
15 95
16 53
17 153
18 124
19 32
20 11
21 111
22 13
23 31
24 133
25 54
26 121
27 86
28 142
29 15
30 85
31 161
32 12
33 122
34 35
35 152
36 112
37 56
38 34
DNF 36
DNF 143
DNF 2
DNF 14
DNF 43
DNF 55
DNF 63
DNF 65
DNF 72
DNF 84
DNF 91
DNF 96
DNF 115
DNF 123
DNF 125
DNF 132
DNF 155
DNF 162
DNF 164
DNF 1
DNF 16
DNF 74
DNF 83
=

UCI Code

JPN19930318
JPN19921011
JPN19920507
JPN19921231
JPN19920605
JPN19930401
JPN19930315
JPN19920823
JPN19940928
JPN19940625
JPN19920819
JPN19921102
JPN19941125
JPN19930920
JPN19940319
JPN19921015
JPN19930304
JPN19940531
JPN19921028
JPN19921130
JPN19940101
JPN19930131
JPN19921227
JPN19930410
JPN19941020
JPN19940116
JPN19931016
JPN19920827
JPN19930329
JPN19940108
JPN19930208
JPN19920519
JPN19930701
JPN19940308
JPN19920708
JPN19941210
JPN19931220
JPN19930621
JPN19931108
JPN19930808
JPN19940109
JPN19920917
JPN19940922
JPN19940313
JPN19930814
JPN19940728
JPN19920723
JPN19920913
JPN19921020
JPN19930821
JPN19930507
JPN19941124
JPN19940808
JPN19920618
JPN19930518
JPN19940130
JPN19930824
JPN19920819
JPN19921126
JPN19920930
JPN19920701

3/09/2010
36km
32.86km/h

o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e o o o o o s o
D

r
0 O /OMOTE, Toshiki
0 0 0O /SASAKI, Yusuke
0 O /KITAMURA, Shoya
0 0O /IKEBE, Sota

0 /NAKAZATO, Masaru
O /ICHIYAMA, Jo

0 O /KONNO, Genta
0 0 /SHIMIZU, Keisuke
0 0O /KOBASHI, Yuri

O O /MAWATARI, Shinya
0 O /NAGAO, Kohei

0 O /KIKUCHI, Keita
0 0O /SHIROTA, Yamato
00O O/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai
0 OO0 /HANEDA, Masanao
0 0O /SUZUKI, Yoshiaki
0 0O /YOKQOYA, Naoto
0 /TOKUDA, Suguru
0 0O /OTAGUCHI, Ryo
O /ISHIBASHI, Manabu
0 0O /AKITA, Takuma
O /AKITA, Ryu

0 0O /TAKAMIYA, Yusuke
O O /NAKATA, Eiji

0 O /NISHIMURA, Hiroki
O /CHOCHI, Shin

0 /SHIMMURA, Minori
0 0 /MURAKAMI, Tetsuya
0 0O /NIIOKA, Kohei

0 O /EGOSHI, Gakuya
0 0O /TAKARA, Kazuro

0 0O /YOSHIDA, Kairi

0 0 /MATSUMOTO, Yoshiyuki
0 0O /KONNO, Tose

0 O O /NOUCHI, Ryutaro

0 O /HIROSE, Haruki

0 0O /HOSHINO, Kento

0 0O /ITABASHI, Takahiro

0 00O /KIDA, Kuniya

0 0 /KODAMA, Toshimasa

0 0O /NISHIO, Hayato

0 00O /0ODAYAMA, Tomoyoshi
0 0O /MIDORIKAWA, Yuya

O O /HAGIWARA, Shinya
00O /TOTOKI, Ryuo

O O /ARAKI, Tayu

0 0O /TANIGUCHI, Yutaro

O 0O /ASHIDA, Keita

0 0/YAMAMOTO, Yohei

O O /YAMASAKI, Taiyo

0 O /YOSHIKAWA, Kibo

0 O /IWASA, Koichi

O O /TANAKA, Ryosuke

O O /TANIGUCHI, Kosuke

0 0O /SATO, Kisuke

0 O /UEHARA, Noriki

0 0O /SHIMABUKURO, Daichi
O00/1TO, Yuya

0 O /0OKUTANI, Masato

0 0O /0DA, Yuiji

00 000d/YAMAGUCHI, Ryosuke

e s e e e e e e e A s v
e e e
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The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE

%

Number of starters:100
Number of finishers:38

Riders finishing after deadline:62

Riders abandoning the race:0

Team

RS WEER
RS WEER
FFLEFRFL AL S
T SR EE R
BER/NMMAFRSE
HE)ESHEER
RS HEER
REHS R EER
M E S WEER
REHS R EER
EMEETIXRELESRK
EFESHEER
BRI RIS
mESAEER
Rigs REER
RS HEER
NS AREER
RERFIL R EER
B RS WEER
EHESKREER
EHSREER
EHESHREER
B RS HERER
MFLEFILE R
BREWEER
REFF L REER
R BRESHEER
MESHEER
ERESREER
#HENESHEER
BRI SR
EHESHREER
RAFFILRBASK
ERESHERR
NS REER
JLIEHS R EER
BREWEER
ERESHERR
B RS WEER
mESAEER
bigE S REER
EHESHREER
BEEFEREANRIIGHK
AR WEER
BER/NMARSE
BER/MARER
REHE R EER
HE)NESHEER
Rigs REER
Rigm A EER
IEHSREER
REFFIL R B S
RAFFILRBASK
MELEFILIE R
NS AREER
R IR AL R SR
BRI PSR
bimE S REER
BERRESREER
REHE R EER
HENESHEER

o S

TIME
1h05'44"
1h05'44"
1h06'40"
1h07'36"
1h07'36"
1h07'36"
1h07'36"
1h07'36"
1h07'36"
1h07'36"
1h07'36"
1h07'36"
1h07'36"
1h07'36"
1h07'36"
1h07'36"
1h07'36"
1h07'36"
1h07'36"
1h07'43"
1h07'43"
1h07'43"
1h07'45"
1h07'45"
1h08'16"
1h08'22"
1h09'26"
1h09'26"
1h09'27"
1h09'29"
1h09'29"
1h09'29"
1h09'29"
1h09'29"
1h09'29"
1h09'29"
1h09'42"
1h10'39"
-2Lap
-2Lap
-3Lap
-3Lap
-3Lap
-3Lap
-3Lap
-3Lap
-3Lap
-3Lap
-3Lap
-3Lap
-3Lap
-3Lap
-3Lap
-3Lap
-3Lap
-3Lap
-3Lap
-4Lap
-4Lap
-4lLap
-4Lap

‘% O ardd s

Behind

00'00"
00'56"
o1'52"
01'52"
o1'52"
01'52"
o1'52"
01'52"
o1'52"
01'52"
o1'52"
01'52"
o1'52"
01'52"
o1'52"
01'52"
01'52"
01'52"
01'59"
01'59"
01'59"
02'01"
02'01"
02'32"
02'38"
03'42"
03'42"
03'43"
03'45"
03'45"
03'45"
03'45"
03'45"
03'45"
03'45"
03'58"
04'55"
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COMMUNIQUE No.17
RESULT
oo

Date:
Number of km:
Average speed of winner:

Stage2-RoadRace-Men
E2RAF—U-EAO—KFL—R-BFDER

3/09/2010
36km
32.86km/h

The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATI /

Number of starters:100

Number of finishers:38

Riders finishing after deadline:62
Riders abandoning the race:0

PI. Num UCI Code Rider Team TIME

DNF 103 JPN19930728 [0 00 0O/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki BHEZEIXKZESHK -4Lap
DNF 154  JPN19930603 0 00 O/TANAKA, Yu NN EAHEER -4Lap
DNF 3 JPN19930625 [0 00O 0O/KIMURA, Yuki tiEEsAEER -5Lap
DNF 25 JPN19930611 0 00O O O/SUZUKI, Takatoshi EFEEWEER -5Lap
DNF 33 JPN19920920 O 00 0O/SAITO, Tsubasa EHESREER -5Lap
DNF 41 JPN19931022 00000 /ONUMA, Hiroto BEEREEANTIIER -5Lap
DNF 92 JPN19940224 [0 00O O/IKEDA, Keita HiEmAEER -5Lap
DNF 94 JPN19930907 00 00O O/MASUI, Daiki HESHEER -5Lap
DNF 104 JPN19940213 0000 0O/ITO, Ryotoku BHEBRTRELEER -5Lap
DNF 144  JPN19921215 (0000 O/UCHIHARA, Hayato Mo E S A E iR -5Lap
DNF 23 JPN19921019 O 0000 O/ISAGOZAWA, Kota AFEEAEER -6Lap
DNF 44 JPN19950301 000 00O/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya BEE%&#EARIIER -6Lap
DNF 106  JPN19940212 00000O/FUJIMOTO, Akinori BMEBTIRKEZESK -6Lap
DNF 134  JPN19940401 00O 00O /UNE, Toshiki LRI SR -6Lap
DNF 136 JPN19930304 O 0000O0O/NAKAMURA, Yutaro  #3LEFIVLAL SR -6Lap
DNF 163  JPN19930827 0000 0O/YUGAWA, Jinichi RREA PSR -6Lap
DNF 145  JPN19930402 00O 00O0O/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki M E S REER -7Lap
DNF 4 JPN19930425 00 00O O/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya dbiEE S A EER -8Lap
DNF 22 JPN19930514 000 00O/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi AFEEAREER -8Lap
DNF 24 JPN19920702 0 0 0O O/SHINDO, Hiroshi EFEEWEER -8Lap
DNF 26 JPN19920921 O 0000 0O/SASAKI, Keisuke AFESREER -8Lap
DNF 42 JPN19930928 (00 00O 0 /KOBARI, Hitomi BEEFEEEAGINER -8Lap
DNF 45 JPN19950114 00000 /YOSHIDA, Masaki BEESEEANTIERK -8Lap
DNF 64 JPN19930831 [0 00O O/AKIBA, Akinori B ER/PMAESKR -8Lap
DNF 75 JPN19930914 [0 00 0O/SUZUKI, Yusaku HRASAERER -8Lap
DNF 76 JPN19930815 00 00O O/SUGIMURA, Kanta HESBEREER -8Lap
DNF 102  JPN19920511 0000 0O/SUZUKI, Aruto BMEBETIRKEZESK -8Lap
DNF 105 JPN19931109 0000 0O/KAWABATA, Yukihiro EBHMEBIALESHK -8Lap
DNF 114 JPN19950124 [0 00O 0O/SUEMOTO, Shuhei LiEHEAERER -8Lap
DNF 116  JPN19940319 0000 0O/KURITA, Mao EEAEER -8Lap
DNF 126  JPN19941112 000 O/MATSUSHITA, Jin REFILERESR -8Lap
DNF 156  JPN19930824 0000 0O/MORISHITA, Yuki NN EHEER -8Lap
DNF 166 JPN19950122 [0 0000 0O/SHINJO, Yuichiro ARRERAL R ER -8Lap
DNF 46 JPN19941204 000000 /ONODERA, Jumpei BEESBSEANBIEK -9Lap
DNF 113 JPN19940123 [0 00O 0O/NOHARA, Masaya e AER R -9Lap
DNF 62 JPN19930526 0 00O O O/ISHIDA, Masahiro B ER/PMMAEEKR -10Lap
DNF 93 JPN19930112 [0 OO /1ZUMI, Shinya HiESAEER -10Lap
DNF 135 JPN19940418 (00000 0O/OKUBO, Naoto FFLEFFTLAE SR -10Lap
DNF_5 JPN19950313 [0 000 0/ITO, Shunki At iEE S AEE TR -11Lap

4 FAEEABFABIEERREIEESE NPOXEASFE/NN A OO —Fd 8655
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The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in WATE

o

COMMUNIQUE No.18

BAREREIEML—BF—H2RT—ORTHR

Date:3/09/2010

PI. Num UCI Code Rider Team Stage2 Bonus
1 52 JPN19921011 {ERAK FE#/SASAKI, Yusuke BRERERER 1h05'44" 00'12"
2 51 JPN19930318 ®EF #I#E/OMOTE, Toshiki BREAERER 1h05'44" 00'15"
3 131 JPN19920507 db#t #th/KITAMURA, Shoya MILEMFILIE B 1h06'40" 00'06"
4 124 JPN19940531 f&H {&/TOKUDA, Suguru REFFILEASK  1h07'36"

5 31 JPN19921227 &E {E/TAKAMIYA, Yusuke EHESAKEER  1h07'45"

6 151 JPN19921231 thEf {+X/IKEBE, Sota N EHERER 1h07'36" 00'03"
7 61 JPN19920605 HE {=/NAKAZATO, Masaru BERNMAESHR  1h07'36" 00'02"
8 71 JPN19920823 &K BE{h/SHIMIZU, Keisuke RRAAEAEER 1h07'36"

9 153 JPN19930304 #1#%& EA/YOKOYA, Naoto N EHERER 1h07'36"

10 11 JPN19921130 H#E Z/ISHIBASHI, Manabu BAREAEREIR  1h07'43"

11 165 JPN19941125 H KF1/SHIROTA, Yamato BRI PEER  1h07'36"

12 53 JPN19921015 #iK 1R&/SUZUKI, Yoshiaki BRERERER 1h07'36"

13 21 JPN19921102 #jtth ZiK/KIKUCHI, Keita EFESHEER  1h07'36"

14 101 JPN19920819 KR BEE/NAGAO, Kohei BHMEBTIALESHK 1h07'36"

15 13 JPN19930131 FkH BE/AKITA, Ryu EHESHEER  1h07'43"

16 73 JPN19940625 ¥ {H55/MAWATARI, Shinya HREEKRESER 1h07'36"

17 32 JPN19921028 XHDO ;%/0TAGUCHI Ryo EHESAEER  1h07'36"

18 141 JPN19940928 /IME ZEF|/KOBASHI, Yuri M E S AR EER 1h07'36"

19 82 JPN19930315 #f% JTiK/KONNO, Genta #HRNEFHEER 1h07'36"

20 81 JPN19930401 Tl ZE/ICHIYAMA, Jo #HRNEFHEER 1h07'36"

21 111 JPN19940101 #XE 31REE/AKITA, Takuma EHEAREER  1h07'43"

22 95 JPN19940319 F4RHE IFE/HANEDA, Masanao RipmmERR 1h07'36"

23 133 JPN19930410 HHH HiR/NAKATA, Eiji MILEFFILILEH 1h07'45"

24 146 JPN19930920 HE# HX/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai M ES A EER 1h07'36"

25 54 JPN19941020 #&# K#E/NISHIMURA, Hiroki BREAERER 1h08'16"

26 121 JPN19940116 Mttt F/CHOCHI, Shin REAFILZEASRK  1h08'22"

27 12 JPN19920519 FHH #BZ/YOSHIDA, Kairi BAREAEREIR  1h09'29"

28 142 JPN19920827 #Lt #th/MURAKAMI, Tetsuya M ES A EER 1h09'26"

29 112 JPN19941210 FE# JT#E/HIROSE, Haruki iEBSAREER  1h09'29"

30 122 JPN19930701 #A HZ/MATSUMOTO, Yoshiyuki  W#PFFILEBESHE  1h0929"

31 152 JPN19920708 A [EAER/NOUCHI, Ryutaro N EHERER 1h09'29"

32 85 JPN19940108 iIi#d Hth/EGOSHI Gakuya )| EEAEEIR 1h09'29"

33 86 JPN19931016 #i#t #/SHIMMURA, Minori #HRNEFHERER 1h09'26"

34 161 JPN19930208 &R FNEB/TAKARA, Kazuro BRI PEER  1h09'29"

35 35 JPN19940308 €% £ Z/KONNO, Tosei EHESAEER  1h09'29"

36 15 JPN19930329 #ifEl FF/NIOKA, Kohei BAREAERER  1h0927"

37 56 JPN19931220 2% E A/HOSHINO, Kento BREAERER 1h09'42"

38 34 JPN19930621 #R#& &K/ITABASHI Takahiro EHESAKEER  1h1039"

39 143 JPN19930808 !RE #8E/KODAMA, Toshimasa M E S A EER 1h10'39"

40 36 JPN19931108 AKH A{Z#/KIDA, Kuniya EHESAEER  1h10'39"

41 72 JPN19920723 &0 i#AER/TANIGUCHI, Yutaro REAEAEER  1h10'39"

42 115 JPN19930507 &)l #FHE/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo EHEAREER  1h10'39"

43 55 JPN19940313 #k/&E {Eth/HAGIWARA, Shinya B S REE R 1h10'39"

44 132 JPN19920618 A0 IhfF/TANIGUCHI Kosuke MILEFFILIEZHK 1h10'39"

45 125 JPN19940808 M E3/TANAKA, Ryosuke REMFILEASK  1h10'39"

46 63 JPN19930814 +BF FEH/TOTOKI, Ryuo BES/NMARER  1h10'39"

47 164 JPN19930824 B% Kih/SHIMABUKURO, Daichi BRI PEER  1h10'39"

48 14 JPN19920917 /MHELL EE/ODAYAMA, Tomoyoshi HHESAERKR 1h10'39"

49 65 JPN19940728 ik %#E/ARAKI, Tayu BES/NMARER  1h10'39"

50 84 JPN19920913 FH BEK/ASHIDA Keita #HRNEFHERER 1h10'39"

51 155 JPN19930518 {£f#k E#H/SATO, Kisuke N EHERER 1h10'39"

52 91 JPN19921020 UK ¥F/YAMAMOTO, Yohei s mERR 1h10'39"

53 2 JPN19940109 FEE 5 A/NISHIO, Hayato timEeAEER  1h10'39"

54 43 JPN19940922 #)Il #th/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya EEREREAT/ISER 1h10'39"

FEE - BFE:ZEABFAIEHEGHBNGERE NPOEASFE/N2NSAOACS —AE2 T dTHDE
EW EZ2EIEZEHFRT L —XRinWvbhbTRITEES MELEA

EFIRA EEEiEEE

HfE -

AMEFEM  SF A

AN B2E2AKRT—S - L—RinDT 5
)
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INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION ON TIME After Stage2-Men

Pnl

0h20'00"
0h20'00"
0h30'00"
0h30'00"
0h30'00"
0Oh30'00"
0h30'00"
0h30'00"
0h30'00"
0Oh30'00"
0h30'00"
0Oh30'00"
0h30'00"
0h30'00"
0Oh30'00"
0Oh30'00"

MEIRFN

Total

1h12'22"
1h12'25"
1h13'42"
1h14'03"
1h14'14"
1h14'15"
1h14'20"
1h14'24"
1h14'25"
1h14'27"
1h14'27"
1h14'31"
1h14'33"
1h14'35"
1h14'36"
1h14'37"
1h14'39"
1h14'40"
1h14'41"
1h14'45"
1h14'45"
1h14'46"
1h14'54"
1h14'57"
1h15'07"
1h15'11"
1h16'09"
1h16'21"
1h16'32"
1h16'37"
1h16'37"
1h16'37"
1h16'42"
1h16'48"
1h16'56"
1h16'56"
1h17'11"
1h17'38"
1h38'04"
1h38'14"
1h47'22"
1h47'44"
1h47'46"
1h47'49"
1h47'51"
1h47'52"
1h47'55"
1h47'57"
1h47'59"
1h47'59"
1h48'05"
1h48'07"
1h48'17"
1h48'22"

1/2

Behind

0h00'03"
oho1'20"
oho1'41"
0oh01'52"
0h01'53"
0h01'58"
oho2'02"
0h02'03"
0h02'05"
0h02'05"
0h02'09"
oho2'11"
0h02'13"
0oh02'14"
0h02'15"
oho2'17"
oho2'18"
0h02'19"
0h02'23"
0h02'23"
0h02'24"
0h02'32"
0h02'35"
0h02'45"
0h02'49"
0oh03'47"
0h03'59"
0oho4'10"
0h04'15"
0h04'15"
0h04'15"
0h04'20"
0h04'26"
0h04'34"
0h04'34"
0h04'49"
0oh05'16"
0h25'42"
0h25'52"
0Oh35'00"
0h35'22"
0h35'24"
0oh35'27"
0h35'29"
0h35'30"
0h35'33"
0h35'35"
0h35'37"
0h35'37"
0h35'43"
0h35'45"
0h35'55"
0h36'00"
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The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in WATE
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COMMUNIQUE No.18

BAREREIEML—BF—H2RT—ORTHR

Date:3/09/2010

PI. Num
55 96
56 162
57 123
58 1
59 103
60 74
61 83
62 16
63 154
64 41
65 33
66 94
67 25
68 144
69 3
70 92
71 104
72 134
73 106
74 23
75 44
76 136
77 163
78 145
79 75
80 76
81 126
82 24
83 114
84 116
85 102
86 45
87 64
88 22
89 42
90 105
91 156
92 166
93 26
94 4
95 46
96 113
97 93
98 135
99 62
100 5

UCI Code

JPN19930821
JPN19940130
JPN19941124
JPN19920819
JPN19930728
JPN19920930
JPN19920701
JPN19921126
JPN19930603
JPN19931022
JPN19920920
JPN19930907
JPN19930611
JPN19921215
JPN19930625
JPN19940224
JPN19940213
JPN19940401
JPN19940212
JPN19921019
JPN19950301
JPN19930304
JPN19930827
JPN19930402
JPN19930914
JPN19930815
JPN19941112
JPN19920702
JPN19950124
JPN19940319
JPN19920511
JPN19950114
JPN19930831
JPN19930514
JPN19930928
JPN19931109
JPN19930824
JPN19950122
JPN19920921
JPN19930425
JPN19941204
JPN19940123
JPN19930112
JPN19940418
JPN19930526
JPN19950313

Rider

L AF5/YAMASAKI Taiyo
LR #E/UEHARA, Noriki
EfE FE—/IWASA, Koichi

Bk HE#/ITO, Yuya

T {B=E/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki
/INE #8T]/0DA, Yuii

0 # 4 /YAMAGUCHI, Ryosuke
BA JFA/OKUTANI Masato
H {H/TANAKA, Yu

KB | A/ONUMA, Hiroto

ZEME 3 /SAITO, Tsubasa

#HF K#/MASUI, Daiki

#5K [BLEE/SUZUKI, Takatoshi
AR £ A/UCHIHARA, Hayato
A+ #BT/KIMURA, Yuki

A EK/IKEDA, Keita

R B{E/ITO, Ryotoku

FR B /UNE, Toshiki

A BA{E/FUJIMOTO, Akinori
FE FHA/ISAGOZAWA, Kota
#)1| 5 /MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya
hft HEAER/NAKAMURA, Yutaro
B {Z—/YUGAWA, Jinichi
kO & /MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki
85K HE5E/SUZUKI, Yusaku
1%t BAX/SUGIMURA, Kanta
T F8/MATSUSHITA, Jin
i E/SHINDO, Hiroshi

KA [EF/SUEMOTO, Shuhei
ZEME F4/KURITA, Mao

AR % A/SUZUKI, Aruto

=M {B#1/YOSHIDA, Masaki
FUEE BB /AKIBA, Akinori

B4 [EL/TAKAHASHI Atsushi
/Mgt {Z#5/KOBARI, Hitomi

JI4B SERK/KAWABATA, Yukihiro
#T B4 /MORISHITA, Yuki
i kE—BA/SHINJO, Yuichiro
{ERK &S /SASAKL Keisuke
KE Zth/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya
INEFFF #SE/ONODERA, Jumpei
BFIR Hth/NOHARA, Masaya
R {5th/1IZUM] Shinya

KA{R E.A/OKUBO, Naoto
AHE H3h/ISHIDA, Masahiro
R F2H2/ITO, Shunki

Team
RERNERR
BRI E R
REFFILZEBASK
LEESHEER
BHNEBRTREZESK
REEEKERIR
BRIEEHERER
BRRRNERR
NINEARERER
BEEFEEATIER
BERESHREER
RERNERER
EFRENERKR
o [ & & #E 1R
LEESHEER
RERNERER
BHNERTREZESK
MR FFLIL =R
BHNEBRTREZESK
EFRENERKR
BEEFEEATIER
MR FFLIL =R
BRI E R
7o [ & & E 1R
R RERIR
REHERERIR
REFFILZEBESK
EFRBERKR
LIEBEHREER
LIEBEHREER
BHNEBRTREZESK
BEEFEEATIER
BERMIEER
EFRBERKR
BEEFEEATIER
BHNERTREZESK
NINEARERER
BRI E R
EFRENERKR
LEESHEER
BEEFEEATIER
LIEBEHREER
RERNERER
MILEF T =R
BERMIEER
LEESREER

Stage2 Bonus
1h10'39"

1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"
1h10'39"

%}, $L2EELAERT— - L—2RinlvbT Y4
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INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION ON TIME After Stage2-Men

Pnl

0Oh30'00"
0h30'00"
0Oh30'00"
0h40'00"
0h40'00"
0h40'00"
0h40'00"
0h40'00"
0h40'00"
0h50'00"
0h50'00"
0h50'00"
0h50'00"
0h50'00"
0h50'00"
0h50'00"
0h50'00"
1h00'00™
1h00'00™
1h00'00™
1h00'00™
1h00'00™
1h00'00™
1h10'00"
1h20'00"
1h20'00™
1h20'00"
1h20'00"
1h20'00™
1h20'00™
1h20'00"
1h20'00"
1h20'00"
1h20'00™
1h20'00"
1h20'00"
1h20'00"
1h20'00"
1h20'00™
1h20'00"
1h30'00"
1h30'00"
1h40'00™
1h40'00™
1h40'00™
1h50'00"

MEIRFN

Total

1h48'28"
1h48'30"
1h50'36"
1h57'42"
1h57'48"
1h58'17"
1h58'21"
1h58'26"
1h58'40"
2h07'44"
2h07'58"
2h08'03"
2h08'05"
2ho8'o7"
2h0o8'11"
2h08'12"
2h08'15"
2h17'55"
2h18'04"
2h18'08"
2h18'09"
2h18'24"
2h18'31"
2h28'33"
2h38'00"
2h38'05"
2h38'07"
2h38'12"
2h38'17"
2h38'20"
2h38'24"
2h38'27"
2h38'30"
2h38'32"
2h38'33"
2h38'37"
2h38'38"
2h38'38"
2h38'48"
2h38'54"
2h48'34"
2h48'51"
2h58'16"
2h58'23"
2h58'24"
3h07'56"

2/2

Behind
0h36'06"

0h36'08"
0h38'14"
0h45'20"
0h45'26"
0h45'55"
0h45'59"
0Oh46'04"
Oh46'18"
0Oh55'22"
0h55'36"
0Oh55'41"
0h55'43"
0h55'45"
0h55'49"
0h55'50"
0h55'53"
1h05'33"
1h05'42"
1h05'46"
1h05'47"
1h06'02"
1h06'09"
1h16'11"
1h25'38"
1h25'43"
1h25'45"
1h25'50"
1h25'55"
1h25'58"
1h26'02"
1h26'05"
1h26'08"
1h26'10"
1h26'11"
1h26'15"
1h26'16"
1h26'16"
1h26'26"
1h26'32"
1h36'12"
1h36'29"
1h45'54"
1h46'01"
1h46'02"
1h55'34"
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The Z2nd All Japan Stagse Race in IWATE /

COMMUNIQUE No.19 1/1
GENERAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION After Stage2-Men

F—LBERFEIEMN—BF—F2RT—ORT#E
Date:3/09/2010
After .

Pl. Team Stagel Stage2 Total Behind
1 goooooo Oh20'36" 3h19'04" 3h39'40"
2 oooooooo 0h20'17" 3h24'53" 3h45'10" Oh05'30"
3 goooooo 0h20'39" 3h24'41" 3h45'20" Oh05'40"
4 oooooooo 0h20'31" 3h24'50" 3h45'21" oh05'41"
5 gooooooo 0h20'24" 3h25'27" 3h45'51" Oh06'11"
6 ooooooo 0h21'20" 3h24'38" 3h45'58" 0oh06'18"
7 goooooogo Oh21'22" 3h24'38" 3h46'00" 0Oh06'20"
8 oooooooo 0h20'32" 3h55'51" 4h16'23" 0h36'43"
9 gooboboooogo Oh21'27" 3h55'04" 4h16°'31" Oh36'51"
10 OO0ooOooooo Oh21'10" 3h57'51" 4h19'01" Oh39'21"
11 000O0ooooo O0h21'26" 3h57'44" 4h19'10" 0Oh39'30"
12 0OO0OOOoOoooo 0h21'19" 4h28'54" 4h50'13" 1h10'33"
13 000oooo 0h22'02" 4h28'54" 4h50'56" 1h11'16"
14 00000O0O0O0O0O 0h21'33" 4h58'54" 5h20'27" 1h40'47"
15 000o0opoooo Oh21'52" 5h18'54" 5h40'46" 2h01'06"
16 0O0OOOOOOO 0h21'52" 5h31'57" 5h53'49" 2h14'09"
17 0O0O0OD0OOOOOO0OO0 Oh22'18" 5h51'57" 6h14'15" 2h34'35"

= - BEIEABFABIEERPNGER NPOEASFE/N OO —a2 3 o5
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The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE /

COMMUNIQUE No.20
START LIST

Stage3-EHAQ—FL—RLZFO#H(StartDate&Time:4/09/2010 8:00 StageDistance:62.4km)
Date:3/09/2010

Rank Behind Rank Behind
FiatF—L 1 0ho0O'00" JCFILBRF—L 2 0h00'11"
201 FA %KE/MORIMOTO, Akemi JPN19680222 1 OhoO'00" 211 HEM EHL/TABATA, Maki JPN19741109 DNS
202 @ SNREF/NISHI, Kanako JPN19701213 5 0ho1'27" 212 BA¥ #F/MYOCHIN, Yuko JPN19890606 3 0h00'35"
203 £ ZEF/TOYOKA Ayako JPN19800810 DNS 213 @A FfE/FUKUMOTO, Chika JPN19930226 4 0h01'14"
204 #FH 1EZE/MORITA, Masami JPN19760224 6 0hO01'50" 214 #LE  H3E/INOUE, Remi JPN19870525 8 0h03'17"
manager &8 HE/TAKAHASHI, Matsuyoshi manager F# {Z/NAKAMURA, Hitoshi
goooooooo 3 0h01'56" oooooooooo 4 0h05'18"
221 iE#E  3F/KONDO, Yoshiko JPN19900105 12 0h05'29" 231 HO  BEEF/HIGUCHI, Haruka JPN19920618 13 0h06'34"
222  A¥  #ZE/KIMURA, Tsugumi JPN19900413 10 0h03'31" 232 AHEH HE/IWATA, Tomoka JPN19920615 14 0h0O7'05"
223 L¥  #7%EAH/UWANO, Minami JPN19910518 2 0OhooO'11" 233 FHA EEM/AOKI Shizuka JPN19930612 11 0h04'05"
224 1F#  E<5/TSUKAGOSHI, Sakura JPN19910413 9 0h03'25" 234 ®f  KEF/NAKAMURA, Yuka JPN19940311 7 0h02'55"
manager £/l  RI/KUROKAWA, Takeshi manager BIE E#2X/MADARAME, Makio

Number of starters:14

M4 HECENBFBAIEEBFIEGESE NPOERASFIENA OO —2d THIIH
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COMMUNIQUE No.21
START LIST

Stage3-BAA—FL—X-BFOHB( StartDate & Time :

‘"“\EEE%EIZ‘FZT 2 L=2RinlvbT

The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE

Y

MEFR TN

4/09/2010 15:00 Stadge Distance:108.9km )
Date:3/09/2010

1/2

Rank Behind Rank Behind
It S ik EE R 16 2h14'09" EFHESEEEK 2 0h05'30"
1 (R #B/ITO, Yuya JPN19920819 58 0h45'20" 11 FA#§ %/ISHIBASHI, Manabu JPN19921130 10 0h02'05"
2  #RE EA/NISHIO, Hayato JPN19940109 53 0h35'55" 12 HMA #E3/YOSHIDA, Kairi JPN19920519 27 0h03'47"
3 A+t #AT/KIMURA, Yuki JPN19930625 69 0h55'49" 13 FA EE/AKITA Ryu JPN19930131 15 0h02'14"
4  K®E ZE/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya JPN19930425 94 1h26'32" 14 /AL E{E/ODAYAMA, Tomoyoshi JPN19920917 48 0h35'35"
5 000000/TO, Shunki JPN19950313 100 1h55'34" 15  #if@ EB¥/NIOKA, Kohei JPN19930329 35 0h04'34"
16 B4 JFA/OKUTANI, Masato JPN19921126 62 0h46'04"
manager ##HE Eth/KAMADA, Michiya manager /MR Z/OGASAWARA, Go
FRERERR 15 2h01'06" R & AR R 4 0h05'41"
21  Fth EK/KIKUCHI, Keita JPN19921102 13 0h02'11" 31 &E {AN/TAKAMIYA, Yusuke JPN19921227 5 0h01'52"
22 Bi [EL/TAKAHASHI Atsushi JPN19930514 88 1h26'10" 32 KHEA %/OTAGUCHI Ryo JPN19921028 17 0h02'17"
23 WBFE HEA/ISAGOZAWA, Kota JPN19921019 74 1h05'46" 33 ZE# HE/SAITO, Tsubasa JPN19920920 65 O0h55'36"
24 #i¥ E/SHINDO, Hiroshi JPN19920702 82 1h25'50" 34 #k#§ EKX/ITABASHI Takahiro JPN19930621 38 0h05'16"
25 #iAK  [E£E/SUZUKI, Takatoshi JPN19930611 67 0h55'43" 35 £B & 2/KONNO, Tosei JPN19940308 36 0h04'34"
26 {EAQK FEN/SASAKI Keisuke JPN19920921 93 1h26'26" 36 AH A{ZHF/KIDA, Kuniya JPN19931108 40 0h25'52"
manager = 8h4T/MIYA, Hiroyuki manager %% 5 E/SHIBASAKI, Hideki
BERFREARIGER 17 2h34'35" MEESKEEER 0h00'00"
41 KB FA/ONUMA, Hiroto JPN19931022 64 0h55'22" 51 EF F#E/OMOTE, Toshiki JPN19930318 0h00'03"
42 Mgt {Z3R/KOBARI, Hitomi JPN19930928 89 1h26'11" 52 {k&”K FE/SASAKI, Yusuke JPN19921011 0h00'00"
43 )l #/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya JPN19940922 54 0h36'00" 53 #iK 1R#&/SUZUKI, Yoshiaki JPN19921015 12 0h02'09"
44 #)  FEH/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya JPN19950301 75 1h05'47" 54  #&F  K#E/NISHIMURA, Hiroki JPN19941020 25 0h02'45"
45 HHE  B#/YOSHIDA, Masaki JPN19950114 86 1h26'05" 55 FkR {&Et/HAGIWARA, Shinya JPN19940313 43  0h35'24"
46  /NEFF #EF/ONODERA, Jumpei JPN19941204 95 1h36'12" 56 E%H ZA/HOSHINO, Kento JPN19931220 37 0h04'49"
manager XM,  #58h/YABUKI, Yasuhiro manager WA RIE/YAMAMOTO, Hirotsune
BERMURER 12 1h10'33" HER&HEKERK 8 0h36'43"
61 HE {Z/NAKAZATO, Masaru JPN19920605 7 0h01'58" 71 EK TE{E/SHIMIZU, Keisuke JPN19920823 8 0h02'02"
62 HHE  HEA/ISHIDA, Masahiro JPN19930526 99 1h46'02" 72 &0  HAER/TANIGUCHI Yutaro JPN19920723 41 0h35'00"
63 B [&#/TOTOKI, Ryuo JPN19930814 46 0h35'30" 73 HiE {#¥5/MAWATARI Shinya JPN19940625 16 0h02'15"
64 MIE HE/AKIBA, Akinori JPN19930831 87 1h26'08" 74 /A #4F]/ODA, Yuji JPN19920930 60 0h45'55"
65 FAR Z#E/ARAKI Tayu JPN19940728 49 0h35'37" 75 #iK  H%/SUZUKI, Yusaku JPN19930914 79 1h25'38"
76 % EA/SUGIMURA, Kanta JPN19930815 80 1h25'43"
manager R {8 Z/MATUZAWAZ, Kenji manager & &% /ABE, Takahiro
HE) RS AERR 7 0h06'20" HiEmAEER 13 1h11'16"
81 Tl FE/ICHIYAMA, Jo JPN19930401 20 0h02'23" 91 WA FF/YAMAMOTO, Yohei JPN19921020 52 0h35'45"
82 #H%F  FTiK/KONNO, Genta JPN19930315 19 0h02'19" 92 i  FiK/IKEDA, Keita JPN19940224 70 0Oh55'50"
83 WO #41/YAMAGUCH Ryosuke  JPN19920701 61 0h45'59" 93 R  {Sth/IZUM] Shinya JPN19930112 97 1h45'54"
84 M [EAK/ASHIDA Keita JPN19920913 50 0h35'37" 94 H#HF KiE/MASUL Daiki JPN19930907 66 0Oh55'41"
85 I HEH/EGOSHI Gakuya JPN19940108 30 0h04'15" 95  FIMRE IFE/HANEDA, Masanao JPN19940319 22 0h02'24"
86 #iAf  FE/SHIMMURA, Minori JPN19931016 33 0h04'20" 96 L  KF5/YAMASAKI Taiyo JPN19930821 55 0h36'06"
manager %Il Z7E/SHIBUKAWA, Atshushi manager #HF  #TFE/YUL Jumpei
EMEETAZTEHK 14  1h40'47"  AIEMEHREEK 10 0Oh39'21"
101 &E BE¥F/NAGAO, Kohei JPN19920819 14 0h02'13" 111 #HE #REE/AKITA, Takuma JPN19940101 21 0h02'23"
102 #K #HA/SUZUKI, Aruto JPN19920511 85 1h26'02" 112 [&# IT#E/HIROSE, Haruki JPN19941210 29 0h04'10"
103 #T  {#%E/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki ~ JPN19930728 59 0h45'26" 113 FHE Hth/NOHARA, Masaya JPN19940123 96 1h36'29"
104 f## RE/ITO, Ryotoku JPN19940213 71 O0h55'53" 114 XA [EAF/SUEMOTO, Shuhei JPN19950124 83 1h25'55"
105 JIM  ZEK/KAWABATA, Yukihiro JPN19931109 90 1h26'15" 115 00000 O/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo JPN19930507 42 0h35'22"
106 BEA  BA{E/FUJIMOTO, Akinori JPN19940212 73 1h05'42" 116 000 00O/KURITA, Mao JPN19940319 84 1h25'58"

manager 5  BFI/KAWASHIMA, Katsutoshi
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COMMUNIQUE No.21
START LIST

Stage3-AA—FL—X-BFDE( StartDate & Time : 4/09/2010 15:00 Staae Distance:108.9km )
Date:3/09/2010
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The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE /
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2/2

Rank Behind Rank Behind
REMAFLEABRR 5 0h06'11" FFLEMILILEFK 9 0h36'51"
121 0000 O/CHOCHI, Shin JPN19940116 26 0h02'49" 131 00000 O/KITAMURA, Shoya JPN19920507 3 0h01'20"
122 00000 0O0/MATSUMOTO, Yoshiy JPN19930701 31 0h04'15" 132 00000 O/TANIGUCHI, Kosuke JPN19920618 44 0h35'27"
123 00000 0O/IWASA, Koichi JPN19941124 57 0h38'14" 133 00000 O/NAKATA, Eiji JPN19930410 23  0h02'32"
124 0000 O/TOKUDA, Suguru JPN19940531 4 0h01'41" 134 00000 0O/UNE, Toshiki JPN19940401 72  1h05'33"
125 000000 /TANAKA, Ryosuke  JPN19940808 45 0h35'29" 135 00O 0000/OKUBO, Naoto JPN19940418 98 1h46'01"
126 0000 O/MATSUSHITA, Jin JPN19941112 81 1h25'45" 136 00000 0O/NAKAMURA, Yutaro JPN19930304 76 1h06'02"
manager LtH  #5%/UEDA, Takafumi manager E¥F  Z/UENO, Takashi
mE A EE R 6 0h06'18" AMEAKEER 3 0h05'40"
141 00000 0O/KOBASHI, Yuri JPN19940928 18 0h02'18" 151 0O 0000O0O/IKEBE, Sota JPN19921231 6 0h01'53"
142 0000 00/MURAKAMI, Tetsuya JPN19920827 28 0h03'59" 152 00000 0O/NOUCHI, Ryutaro  JPN19920708 32 0h04'15"
143 00000 0O/KODAMA, Toshimasz JPN19930808 39 0h25'42" 153 ##% [EA/YOKOYA, Naoto JPN19930304 9 0h02'03"
144 00000 0O/UCHIHARA, Hayato JPN19921215 68 0h55'45" 154 000 0/TANAKA, Yu JPN19930603 63 0h46'18"
145 000000 /MIZUGUCHI, Katsuk JPN19930402 78 1h16'11" 155 00000 O/SATO, Kisuke JPN19930518 51 0h35'43"
146 000000 /HINOBAYASHI, Yuda JPN19930920 24 0h02'35" 156 000 00O/MORISHITA, Yuki JPN19930824 91 1h26'16"
manager & 5% /HORI, Yoshiaki manager 1RIE #BFA/TSUKAZAKIL Kunitsugu
SRR R AR 11 0h39'30"
161 000000 /TAKARA, Kazuro JPN19930208 34 0h04'26"
162 00000 0O/UEHARA, Noriki JPN19940130 56 0h36'08"
163 Bl {=—/YUGAWA, Jinichi JPN19930827 77 1h06'09"
164 00000 0O/SHIMABUKURO, Daic JPN19930824 47 0h35'33"
165 00000 0O/SHIROTA, Yamato  JPN19941125 11 0h02'05"
166 00000 0O0O0/SHINJO, Yuichiro JPN19950122 92 1h26'16"

manager ttE  EAKER/HIGA Kentaro

Number of starters:100
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COMMUNIQUE No.22

RESULT IntermediateSprint
oo F2RF—U-hRAT) U -ZFDED
Date: 3/09/2010
Num UCI Code Rider Team
201 JPN19680222 O 00O 0O/MORIMOTO, Akemi oooooooo
202 JPN19701213 [0 OO 0O/NISHI, Kanako 0oooooooo
204 JPN19760224 0O 0000O/MORITA, Masami gooooooog
oo FE2RF—U-hRAT) U M-BFDER
Num UCI Code Rider Team
151 JPN19921231 OO0 O O/IKEBE, Sota RINEREER
61 JPN19920605 0 00 0O /NAKAZATO, Masaru BERENMESK
52 JPN19921011 0000 0O0O/SASAKI, Yusuke RS AREER
51 JPN19930318 0 00O 0O O/OMOTE, Toshiki BE R B AE Rk
131 JPN19920507 0000 0O/KITAMURA, Shoya FFLEFRTuL IS
i HEEABAAEESIEEE NPOEASFER/ OO — 23458
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The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in WATE /
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COMMUNIQUE No.23
RESULT Stage3-RoadRace-Women

0o EIRT—T-EAA—FL—X-XFDHE
Date: 4/09/2010 Number of starters:14
Number of km: 62.4km Number of finishers:13
Average speed of winner: 31.01km/h Riders finishing after deadline:0
Riders abandoning the race:1

Pl. Num UCI Code Rider Team TIME Behind
1 202 JPN19701213 0O 0O 00O O/NISHI, Kanako gooooooo 2h00'42"
2 213 JPN19930226 0O 0O 00O O/FUKUMOTO, Chika JcrOOOooooag 2h00'43" 00'o1"
3 222 JPN19900413 0000 O/KIMURA, Tsugumi gooooooog 2h01'05" 00'23"
4 223 JPN19910518 00O 00O O0O/UWANO, Minami gooooooog 2h02'08" 01'26"
5 201 JPN19680222 O 0O 00O O/MORIMOTO, Akemi gooooooo 2h02'08" 01'26"
6 212 JPN19890606 0O 0O OO O/MYOCHIN, Yuko JcrOOooooo 2h03'13" 02'31"
7 204 JPN19760224 0O 0O 00O O/MORITA, Masami gooooooo 2h05'09" 04'27"
8 234 JPN19940311 0O 0O 00O O/NAKAMURA, Yuka gooooooood 2h06'07" 05'25"
9 221 JPN19900105 0O 0O 00O O/KONDO, Yoshiko gooooooog 2h07'24" 06'42"
10 233 JPN19930612 0O 0O 00O 0O0O/AOKI, Shizuka gooooooood 2h07'26" 06'44"
11 214 JPN19870525 0O 0O 00O O/INOUE, Remi JcrOOOooooo 2h07'31" 06'49"
12 224 JPN19910413 (0O0OO00OOO/TSUKAGOSHI, sakura 0O OO OOQOOO 2h07'41" 06'59"
13 232 JPN19920615 0O 0O 00O O/IWATA, Tomoka gooooooood 2h19'12" 18'30"
- 231 JPN19920618 0O 0O 00O O/HIGUCHI, Haruka gooooooood DNF
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EF BPEIEHART — DL — RN TRITZE RS B FR A 2 55 50 46 75558 50 & 65 5 500 W PT &0
SF R B EEERER
FfE : AMEFT S F B Rt



N

COMMUNIQUE No.24
INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION ON TIME After Stage3-Women
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The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE
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METR N

EAREHMIRL—%F—H3RT—SRTH#

Date:4/09/2010

PI. Num UCI Code Rider Team Stage3 Bonus Pnl Total Behind
1 213 JPN19930226 #&& F{E/FUKUMOTO, Chika JCFI#{EBERF—L 2h00'43" 00'06" 2h37'53"

2 202 JPN19701213 & fNEF/NISHI, Kanako FoaFILF—L 2h00'42" 00'10" 2h38'01" 0h00'08"
3 201 JPN19680222 #FHAK K£3%/MORIMOTO, Akemi FTiariLF—L 2h02'08" 2h38'10" 0h00'17"
4 223 JPN19910518 L% #73d4/UWANO, Minami BEERABEKRFEF—L 2h02'08" 2h38'21" 0h00'28"
5 212  JPN19890606 BR¥ #F/MYOCHIN, Yuko JCFg{L B F—L 2h03'13" 2h39'50" 0h01'57"
6 222  JPN19900413 AK#f #ZE/KIMURA, Tsugumi BEERABEKRFEF—L 2h01'05" 00'04" 2h40'34" 0h02'41"
7 204 JPN19760224 #H IE3/MORITA, Masami FiariLF—L 2h05'09" 2h43'01" 0h05'08"
8 234 JPN19940311 HF KZE/NAKAMURA, Yuka 2EERERERF—L 2h06'07" 2h45'04" 0OhO7'11"
9 214 JPN19870525 # .t ¥iZ/INOUE, Remi JCFIg{L B F—L 2h07'31" 2h46'50" 0h08'57"
10 224 JPN19910413 IFi#t &<n/TSUKAGOSHI, Sakura BERABEKRFEF—L 2h07'41" 2h47'08"  0h09'15"
11 233 JPN19930612 FHA E#HI/AOKI Shizuka 2EERERERF—L 2h07'26" 2h47'33"  0h09'40"
12 221 JPN19900105 ik ZEF/KONDO, Yoshiko BERABEKRFEF—L 2h07'24" 2h48'55"  0h11'02"
13 232 JPN19920615 EH %1E/IWATA, Tomoka 2EEREERF—L 2h19'12" 3h02'19" 0h24'26"
14 231 JPN19920618 #&O KEZE/HIGUCHI, Haruka 2EERERERF—L 2h19'12" 20'00" 3h21'48" 0h43'55"
#231 JPN19920618 #HHO BE (ZESKEREIRF—L) L. FIRT—IIZBVWTRVILEBIZTIZhIL - R—bEZITo G- FEICEL T
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COMMUNIQUE No.25
TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION ON TIME After Stage3-Women

F—LBEFRRIEM—XF—HEIRT—URTH
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Date:4/09/2010

After

Pl. Team Stage2 Stage3 Total Behind
1 00o0ooooag 1h13'46"  4h02'50" 5h16'36"

2 JCFRgIL B F—L 1h13'57" 4h03'56" 5h17'53" Oho1'17"
3 0o0oo0o0ooooon 1h15'42"  4h03'13" 5h18'55" 0h02'19"
4 00000o0o0oooo 1h19'04"  4h13'33" 5h32'37" Oh16'01"

FEfE  AEEABFBIzEGRIEIENE NPOEAESFER/ N OO —A2 T 5
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COMMUNIQUE No.26

RESULT IntermediateSprint
Date:4/09/2010

00  SB3RT—U-PRRTIUM-BFOEH

Num UCI Code Rider

95 JPN19940319 000 00O O/HANEDA, Masanao

14 JPN19920917 0O 0O0OO0OO/ODAYAMA, Tomoyoshi
142 JPN19920827 00O 00O 0O/MURAKAMI, Tetsuya

11  JPN19921130 0O 0O 0O O/ISHIBASHI, Manabu

151 JPN19921231 0O00O00O/IKEBE, Sota
124 JPN19940531 0O 000O/TOKUDA, Suguru

%Eﬁliﬂ$xj__—ij . L’J_EinL‘hT% TP

MNhe 2nd All Japan Stage Race in WATE /
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Team Spl Sp2
HiEsAEER 00'03"
EHRESREEKR 00027

M E SR EER 0o0'o1"
BEHRESKRERER 00'03"
RIS AEER 00'02"
REFILEAEKR 0o0'o1"
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COMMUNIQUE No.27

RESULT Stage3-RoadRace-Men
oo EIRT—U-BAO—FL—R-BFDER
Date: 4/09/2010 Number of starters:100
Number of km: 108.9km Number of finishers:81
Average speed of winner: 35.20km/h Riders finishing after deadline:0
Riders abandoning the race:19

PI. Num UCI Code Rider Team TIME Behind
1 11 JPN19921130 000 O/ISHIBASHI, Manabu BEHRESHEER 3h05'37"
2 21 JPN19921102 O 0000O/KIKUCHI, Keita AFREEHEER 3h07'26" 01'49"
3 71 JPN19920823 00 000O/SHIMIZU, Keisuke A S AEER 3h07'26" 01'49"
4 51 JPN19930318 000 00O/OMOTE, Toshiki RS AEER 3h07'28" 01'51"
5 81 JPN19930401 O 0O O/ICHIYAMA, Jo #HE)IESAEER 3h07'28" 01'51"
6 146 JPN19930920 000 00OO/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai FUESAEEHK 3h07'28" 01'51"
7 101  JPN19920819 [0 00O 0O/NAGAO, Kohei BMEZTRKEESK  3h07'28" 01's51"
8 165 JPN19941125 0O 000 0O/SHIROTA, Yamato BRI PEER 3h07'28" 01'51"
9 141  JPN19940928 0000 O/KOBASHI, Yuri M ES A EER 3h07'28" 01'51"
10 31 JPN19921227 [0 00O 0O/TAKAMIYA, Yusuke EHESAEER 3h07'28" 01'51"
11 161 JPN19930208 0000 O/TAKARA, Kazuro BRI PR ER 3h07'33" 01'56"
12 82 JPN19930315 0000 0O/KONNO, Genta #HE)IESAERR 3h07'33" 01'56"
13 151  JPN19921231 0000 O/IKEBE, Sota NN E AR EER 3h07'33" 01'56"
14 103 JPN19930728 0000 DO/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki ZBHEZIALES#H  3h07'33" 01'56"
15 131 JPN19920507 0000 0O/KITAMURA, Shoya MFLEMFULIEER  3h07'33" 01'56"
16 1 JPN19920819 0O0O0O0O0O/ITO, Yuya dtiEE S AEER 3h07'40" 02'03"
17 32 JPN19921028 000 00O/0OTAGUCHI, Ryo EHEEREER 3h07'40" 02'03"
18 73 JPN19940625 0000 O/MAWATARI, Shinya R = A EER 3h07'40" 02'03"
19 52 JPN19921011 00000 O/SASAKI, Yusuke BRSAEER 3h07'45" 02'08"
20 121  JPN19940116 00O 00O/CHOCHI, Shin AT LR AT 3h07'50" 02'13"
21 143 JPN19930808 [ 00O 0O O/KODAMA, Toshimasa MO E S AEER 3h07'52" 02'15"
22 133  JPN19930410 0000 0O/NAKATA, Eiji MFLEMFULIER  3h07'55" 02'18"
23 43 JPN19940922 0000 0O/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya FEESBSEABIIEE  3h07'58" 02'21"
24 72 JPN19920723 00000 O/TANIGUCHI, Yutaro  ERERE#E AE:E K 3h07'58" 02'21"
25 152 JPN19920708 O 00O 0O0O0O/NOUCHI, Ryutaro N EAEER 3h07'58" 02'21"
26 36 JPN19931108 00000 0O/KIDA, Kuniya ERESAEER 3hos'11" 02'34"
27 61 JPN19920605 O 0O O O/NAKAZATO, Masaru BEE/MESHK 3h08'12" 02'35"
28 65 JPN19940728 0000 0O/ARAKI, Tayu BER/MIEER 3ho8'18" 02'41"
29 12 JPN19920519 O 0O0O0O0O/YOSHIDA, Kairi EHRESHEER 3h08'18" 02'41"
30 63 JPN19930814 00 000/TOTOKI, Ryuo BER/MIEER 3h08'18" 02'41"
31 13 JPN19930131 0O 00O O/AKITA, Ryu BEHRESEER 3h08'21" 02'44"
32 15 JPN19930329 0000 0O/NIIOKA, Kohei BEHRESHEER 3h08'29" 02'52"
33 111 JPN19940101 0O 000 0O/AKITA, Takuma IEHEAEER 3h08'30" 02'53"
34 41 JPN19931022 00 00O 0O/ONUMA, Hiroto BEESEEATNIERK  3h08'30" 02'53"
35 35 JPN19940308 O 000 0O/KONNO, Tosei EHESREER 3h08'30" 02'53"
36 162 JPN19940130 0000 0O/UEHARA, Noriki BRI PR ER 3h08'30" 02'53"
37 44 JPN19950301 0000 0O/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya EBEFEEARIER  3h08'34" 02'57"
38 144  JPN19921215 0000 O/UCHIHARA, Hayato PuE S A EE R 3h08'37" 03'00"
39 122  JPN19930701 00 00O0O/MATSUMOTO, Yoshiyuki HEFFILEASK 3h08'41" 03'04"
40 3 JPN19930625 0000 0O/KIMURA, Yuki dbiEE S AEE R 3h08'44" 03'07"
41 54 JPN19941020 0000 O/NISHIMURA, Hiroki B REEAEER 3h09'00" 03'23"
42 166 JPN19950122 00 0000O/SHINJO, Yuichiro BRI PR ER 3h09'07" 03'30"
43 123 JPN19941124 00 000O/IWASA, Koichi AT LR AT 3h09'10" 03'33"
44 2 JPN19940109 00 00O /NISHIO, Hayato dbiEE S A EER 3h09'20" 03'43"
45 124  JPN19940531 00O 0O 0O/TOKUDA, Suguru AT LR AT 3h09'28" 03'51"
46 95 JPN19940319 00000 0O/HANEDA, Masanao HiESAEER 3h09'32" 03'55"
47 94 JPN19930907 0O 0O0O00O/MASUIL, Daiki HiEmAEER 3h09'38" 04'01"
48 86 JPN19931016 000 0O/SHIMMURA, Minori #HE)IESAEER 3h09'40" 04'03"
49 154  JPN19930603 000 O/TANAKA, Yu NN SR EER 3h09'40" 04'03"
50 23 JPN19921019 00D 0D O/ISAGOZAWA, Kota  BEFEEKERIK 3h09'40" 04'03"
51 25 JPN19930611 [ 000 0O/SUZUKI, Takatoshi AFREEHEER 3h09'43" 04'06"
52 34 JPN19930621 000 00O/ITABASHI, Takahiro TR ESAEER 3h10'01" 04'24"
53 163  JPN19930827 0000 0O/YUGAWA, Jinichi BRI PSR 3h10'04" 04'27"
54 53 JPN19921015 0000 0O/SUZUKI, Yoshiaki BRI EER 3h10'06" 04'29"
55 112 JPN19941210 00O 00O /HIROSE, Haruki IEHEAEER 3h10'42" 05'05"
56 164 JPN19930824 [0 00 0O/SHIMABUKURO, Daichi #4#BRJtoigEi 3h10'54" 05'17"
57 125 JPN19940808 [0 OO O/TANAKA, Ryosuke AT LR AT 3h10'57" 05'20"
58 92 JPN19940224 0000 O/IKEDA, Keita HiESAEER 3h11'09" 05'32"
59 56 JPN19931220 [0 00O 0O/HOSHINO, Kento B RS AEER 3h11'10" 05'33"
60 85 JPN19940108 0 00O OO /EGOSHI, Gakuya #HE)IESAEER 3h11'12" 05'35"
61 55 JPN19940313 [0 00O 0O/HAGIWARA, Shinya RS AEER 3h11'19" 05'42"
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COMMUNIQUE No.27

RESULT Stage3-RoadRace-Men
oo EIRT—U-EAAO—FL—X-BFDHE
Date: 4/09/2010 Number of starters:100
Number of km: 108.9km Number of finishers:81
Average speed of winner: 35.20km/h Riders finishing after deadline:0

Riders abandoning the race:19
PI. Num UCI Code Rider Team TIME Behind
62 132  JPN19920618 000 0O/TANIGUCHI, Kosuke MFLEMFULIEER  3h11'31" 05'54"
63 5 JPN19950313 000 00O/I1TO, Shunki tiEEE A EER 3h11'37" 06'00"
64 93 JPN19930112 0O 00O O/1ZUMI, Shinya HiESAEER 3h11'41" 06'04"
65 84 JPN19920913 00O 00O O/ASHIDA, Keita HE)IESAERR 3h11'45" 06'08"
66 22 JPN19930514 O 0O 0O 0O/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi AFEEEER 3h12'08" 06'31"
67 16 JPN19921126 0[O0 00O 0O/OKUTANI, Masato BEHRESHEER 3h12'33" 06'56"
68 74 JPN19920930 O 000 0O/0ODA, Yuiji REA S AEER 3h12'55" 07'18"
69 75 JPN19930914 [ 000 0O/SUZUKI, Yusaku HRA S AEER 3h12'55" o7'18"
70 83 JPN19920701 00 00O O/YAMAGUCHI, Ryosuke #Z)IEEKEE K 3h1327" 07'50"
71 14 JPN19920917 00O 00OO/ODAYAMA, Tomoyoshi &% &S i E#Eik 3h13'30" 07'53"
72 142  JPN19920827 0000 O/MURAKAMI, Tetsuya M ES A EER 3h13'41" 08'04"
73 153 JPN19930304 [ 000 0O/YOKOYA, Naoto NN SR EER 3h15'28" 09'51"
74 42 JPN19930928 [0 OO 0O/KOBARI, Hitomi BEESREATNERK  3hl6e'51" 11'14"
75 145 JPN19930402 [0 00O 0O/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki mES A EER 3h17'06" 11'29"
76 96 JPN19930821 [ 00O 0O 0O/YAMASAKI, Taiyo HiESAEER 3h17'11" 11'34"
77 24 JPN19920702 0O 00O 0O/SHINDO, Hiroshi AFREHEER 3h17'49" 12'12"
78 155 JPN19930518 0000 0O/SATO, Kisuke N EAREER 3h18'46" 13'09"
79 104 JPN19940213 0O0000O/ITO, Ryotoku BHMEETRKLESK  3h18'56" 13'19"
80 115 JPN19930507 0O 000 0O/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo LiEMEAEER 3h20'21" 14'44"
81 76 JPN19930815 [0 00O 0O/SUGIMURA, Kanta HRA S A EER 3h24'43" 19'06"
- 45 JPN19950114 0O 0O 00O 0O/YOSHIDA, Masaki EEESEGEARIEHK DNF
- 91 JPN19921020 0O 00O 0O0O/YAMAMOTO, Yohei HiESAREER DNF
- 134  JPN19940401 [ 0O OO O/UNE, Toshiki FFLEFFULIL SR DNF
- 33 JPN19920920 0O 0O O/SAITO, Tsubasa EHRESAEER DNF
- 116 JPN19940319 0000 0O/KURITA, Mao IEHEAREER DNF
- 106  JPN19940212 OO 00O 0O/FUJIMOTO, Akinori BHMEBETRKL2ESK DNF
- 102  JPN19920511 000 0O0O/SUZUKI, Aruto BHEBTKREESRK DNF
- 156  JPN19930824 [ 000 O/MORISHITA, Yuki RIS IREER DNF
- 64 JPN19930831 00O 00O O/AKIBA, Akinori BER/PRESR DNF
- 62 JPN19930526 [ 00O O/ISHIDA, Masahiro BER/MIEER DNF
- 46 JPN19941204 00000 O/ONODERA, Jumpei EERSESEARISHK DNF
- 26 JPN19920921 0O 00O 0O0OO/SASAKI, Keisuke AFEaEER DNF
- 105 JPN19931109 00O 0O0O/KAWABATA, Yukihiro EBHEZBIKXRZEER DNF
- 114  JPN19950124 0O 00O 0O0O/SUEMOTO, Shuhei LiEMEAEER DNF
- 126  JPN19941112 000 O/MATSUSHITA, Jin AT LR AT DNF
- 136  JPN19930304 0O 0O0O00O/NAKAMURA, Yutaro  FIFRLEMFULILER DNF
- 113 JPN19940123 [0 00O 0O/NOHARA, Masaya IEHEAEER DNF
- 4 JPN19930425 [0 00O 0O 0O/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya tiEEEAEER DNF
- 135 JPN19940418 [0 000 0O/OKUBO, Naoto FFLEFFULIL SR DNF

(BE] TEEBEE IR MIOZELERISEN-DOT, BEH5E25X5.
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b\ ) The 2Z2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE ;
COMMUNIQUE No.28 1/2

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION ON TIME After Stage3-Men
BALSHBIEML—BF—F3IRT—IRTHR

Date:4/09/2010

PI. Num UCI Code Rider Team Stage3 Bonus Pnl Total Behind
1 11 JPN19921130 H#E %/ISHIBASHI, Manabu EHESAERKR  3h05'37" 0013" 4h19'51"

2 51 JPN19930318 [EF F|#E/OMOTE, Toshiki BRESREER 3h07'28" 4h19'53"  0h00'02"
3 52 JPN19921011 {E&RK E#/SASAKI, Yusuke BRSAEER 3h07'45" 4h20'07" 0h00'16"
4 131  JPN19920507 dt#t Eth/KITAMURA, Shoya MPLBMFLEEZE 3h07'33" 4h21'15"  0h01'24"
5 31 JPN19921227 &E {7r/TAKAMIYA, Yusuke EHESAERR  3h07'28" 4h21'42"  0h01'51"
6 71 JPN19920823 &K ZE{G/SHIMIZU, Keisuke REHAEAEER  3h07'26" 00'04" 4h21'46"  0h01'55"
7 151 JPN19921231 ¥ JLA/IKEBE, Sota NS EETR 3h07'33" 00'02" 4h21'46"  0h01'55"
8 21 JPN19921102 Zjith 7EiK/KIKUCHI Keita EFESARERKR  3h07'26" 0006" 4h21'53"  0h02'02"
9 165 JPN19941125 ¥H KXF1/SHIROTA, Yamato BRI hEER  3h07'28" 4h21'55"  0h02'04"
10 101 JPN19920819 £RE FEF/NAGAO, Kohei BHMEZETIREZESHK 3h07'28" 4h22'03"  0h02'12"
11 141 JPN19940928 /IME EFI/KOBASHI, Yuri mE S A EER 3ho7'28" 4h22'08"  0h02'17"
12 81 JPN19930401 Tl ZE/ICHIYAMA, Jo #HERNIESHERER 3n07'28" 4h22'13"  0h02'22"
13 82 JPN19930315 #fEF IJTiK/KONNO, Genta #E)IREAEER 3h07'33" 4h22'14"  0h02'23"
14 73 JPN19940625 KiE {#iF/MAWATARI Shinya REHAEAREER  3h07'40" 4h22'17"  0h02'26"
15 32 JPN19921028 KHO :%/OTAGUCHI Ryo ERESAEER  3h07'40" 4h22'19"  0h02'28"
16 146 JPN19930920 HE#k I X/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai mESAREER 3h07'28" 4h22'25"  0h02'34"
17 61 JPN19920605 HE {Z/NAKAZATO, Masaru BER/MLARSHE  3hos'12" 4h22'32"  0h02'41"
18 133 JPN19930410 = H HEXR/NAKATA, Eiji MILBFMFLILER 3h07'55" 4h22'49"  0h02'58"
19 13 JPN19930131 #XH HE/AKITA, Ryu EHESHMERR 3hog21" 4h22'57"  0h03'06"
20 121 JPN19940116 &#h F/CHOCHI, Shin mHFFILEASHR  3h07'50" 4h23'01" 0h03'10"
21 111 JPN19940101 000 0O0O/AKITA, Takuma 0oooooog  3ho8'30™ 4h23'15"  0h03'24"
22 124 JPN19940531 {&H {2/TOKUDA, Suguru REFFILEBESR  3h09'28" 00'01" 4h23'30" 0h03'39"
23 54 JPN19941020 @&+t K#E/NISHIMURA, Hiroki BRSAEER 3h09'00" 4h24'07" 0h04'16"
24 95 JPN19940319 FIHRME IFE/HANEDA, Masanao s RERER 3h09'32" 00'03" 4h24'15"  0h04'24"
25 161 JPN19930208 &R HIER/TAKARA, Kazuro BRI EER  3h07'33" 4h24'21"  0h04'30"
26 12 JPN19920519 HH #EZE/YOSHIDA, Kairi HEHRESKEER 3h0s'18" 4h24'27"  0h04'36"
27 152 JPN19920708 ¥ FEAER/NOUCHI, Ryutaro NS IREETR 3h07'58" 4h24'35"  0h04'44"
28 53 JPN19921015 #iAK 1RE&/SUZUKI, Yoshiaki B RS RE R 3h10'06" 4h24'37"  0h04'46"
29 122 JPN19930701 A HZ/MATSUMOTO, Yoshiyuki REAFILEEBESR  3h08'41" 4h25'18"  0h05'27"
30 15 JPN19930329 [ 000 0O/NIOKA, Kohei Joooooodo  3h0829™ 4h25'25"  0h05'34"
31 35 JPN19940308 [0 00 O/KONNO, Tosei 0ooooodod  3h08'30" 4h25'26"  0h05'35"
32 86 JPN19931016 OO O0O/SHIMMURA, Minori 000000000 3h09'40" 4h26'22"  0h06'31"
33 112 JPN19941210 F[E#f Jt#%/HIROSE, Haruki LiEMEAREER 3h1042" 4h27'14"  0h07'23"
34 34 JPN19930621 #R#5 &HK/ITABASHI, Takahiro EHESAERER  3h10'01" 4h27'39" 0h07'48"
35 85 JPN19940108 0000 O/EGOSHI, Gakuya 0ooooodooo 3hi1a2r 4h27'49"  0h07'58"
36 56 JPN19931220 0000 O/HOSHINO, Kento ooooooo 3h11'10" 4h28'21"  0h08'30"
37 153 JPN19930304 [ 00 00O/YOKOYA, Naoto ooooooo 3h15'28" 4h29'53"  0h10'02"
38 142 JPN19920827 0[O0 O0OO/MURAKAMI, Tetsuya OOO00O000O0 3h13'41" 00'01" 4h30'01" 0h10'10"
39 143 JPN19930808 RE FEE/KODAMA, Toshimasa M0 E S AEER 3h07'52" 4h45'56"  0h26'05"
40 36 JPN19931108 AH A{ZHE/KIDA, Kuniya EHESAEER 3h08'11" 4h46'25"  0h26'34"
41 72 JPN19920723 O OOOOO/TANIGUCHI, Yutaro 00000000  3h07'58" 4h55'20"  0h35'29"
42 63 JPN19930814 +HF [&#2/TOTOKI, Ryuo BEENMESH  3h08'18" 4h56'10" 0h36'19"
43 65 JPN19940728 [0 00 O/ARAKI, Tayu oooooodod  3h08'18™ 4h56'17"  0h36'26"
44 43 JPN19940922 #&Il # it /MIDORIKAWA, Yuya EERFEEARER 3h07'58" 4h56'20" 0h36'29"
45 162 JPN19940130 0O 000 O/UEHARA, Noriki 0oOooooog  3ho8'30™ 4h57'00"  0h37'09"
46 2 JPN19940109 &R 5 A/NISHIO, Hayato iEESAERER  3h09'20" 4h57'37"  0h37'46"
47 125 JPN19940808 0 00O O/TANAKA, Ryosuke oooooodod  3h10'57¢ 4h58'48"  0h38'57"
48 164 JPN19930824 0000 O/SHIMABUKURO, Daichi 00OJOOOOO  3h10'54" 4h58'49"  0h38'58"
49 55 JPN19940313 0000 O/HAGIWARA, Shinya ooooooo 3h11'19" 4h59'05"  0h39'14"
50 132 JPN19920618 [ 0O OO/TANIGUCHI, Kosuke 000000000 3h11'31" 4h59'20" 0h39'29"
EMHE : HFEA BABIGEFEGES NPOEASEFE/ N OO S—2 3 FH5
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L The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE ;

COMMUNIQUE No.28 2/2
INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION ON TIME After Stage3-Men
BALSHBIEML—BF—F3IRT—IRTHR

Date:4/09/2010

PI. Num UCI Code Rider Team Stage3 Bonus Pnl Total Behind
51 84 JPN19920913 FH BEEA/ASHIDA, Keita #E)IREAEER 3h11'45" 4h59'44"  0h39'53"
52 123 JPN19941124 H{E FE—/IWASA, Koichi REFFILEBESR  3h09'10" 4h59'46"  0h39'55"
53 14 JPN19920917 00000 O/ODAYAMA, Tomoyosh DOOOOOODO  3h13'30" 0002 5h01'25" 0h41'34"
54 103 JPN19930728 #IF {#3E/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki BHRBIALESK 3h07'33" 5h05'21"  0h45'30"
55 1 JPN19920819 {Ri#E #&k/ITO, Yuya dimEsAEER  3h07'40" 5h05'22"  0h45'31"
56 96 JPN19930821 O 000 0O/YAMASAKI, Taiyo ooooooog 3h17'11" 5h05'39" 0h45'48"
57 155 JPN19930518 [ 00 O 0O/SATO, Kisuke ooooooo 3h18'46" 5h06'51"  0h47'00"
58 115 JPN19930507 [0 0O 0O/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo 0oooooog  3h2021 5h08'05" 0h48'14"
59 154 JPN19930603 [ 00 O/TANAKA, Yu ooooooo 3h09'40" 5h08'20" 0h48'29"
60 16 JPN19921126 O 0O 00 0O/OKUTANI, Masato Joooooodo 3h12'33" 5h10'59" 0h51'08"
61 74 JPN19920930 0000 0O/ODA, Yuji 0ooooodod  3h12'55" 5h11'12" O0Oh51'21"
62 83 JPN19920701 0O OO0 O/YAMAGUCHI, Ryosuke 000000000 3h1327" 5h11'48" 0h51'57"
63 41 JPN19931022 0000 O/ONUMA, Hiroto 000000000 3h08'30" 5h16'14" 0h56'23"
64 144 JPN19921215 [ 000 0O/UCHIHARA, Hayato ooooooog 3h08'37" 5h16'44" 0h56'53"
65 3 JPN19930625 A#f #A2/KIMURA, Yuki iEEsAERR 3h08'44" 5h16'55"  Oh57'04"
66 94 JPN19930907 0000 O/MASUI, Daiki ooooooo 3h09'38" 5h17'41" 0h57'50"
67 25 JPN19930611 0O OO0 O/SUZUKI, Takatoshi 00000000  3h09'43" 5h17'48" 0h57'57"
68 92 JPN19940224 [ 00 00O/IKEDA, Keita ooooooog 3h11'09" 5h19'21" 0h59'30"
69 44 JPN19950301 0000 O/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya 000000000 3h08'34" 5h26'43"  1h06'52"
70 104 JPN19940213 000 00O/ITO, Ryotoku 000000000 3h18'56" 5h27'11"  1h07'20"
71 23 JPN19921019 OOOO0OO/ISAGOZAWA, Kota 00000000  3h09'40" 5h27'48" 1h07'57"
72 163 JPN19930827 [ 00 00O/YUGAWA, Jinichi Joooooodo  3h10'04" 5h28'35" 1h08'44"
73 145 JPN19930402 00000 /MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki OOOO0O0OO 3h17'06" 5h45'39"  1h25'48"
74 166 JPN19950122 ¥ f—EA/SHINJO, Yuichiro HERILSEER  3h09'07" 5h47'45"  1h27'54"
75 22 JPN19930514 0000 O/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi 00000000  3h12'08" 5h50'40"  1h30'49"
76 75 JPN19930914 #3K #3k/SUZUKI, Yusaku REHAEAREER  3h12'55" 5h50'55" 1h31'04"
77 42 JPN19930928 /MMt {Z#5i/KOBARI, Hitomi EERFEEARER 3h16'51" 5h55'24"  1h35'33"
78 24 JPN19920702 0 O OO /SHINDO, Hiroshi 0oooooog  3h17'49" 5h56'01" 1h36'10"
79 76 JPN19930815 0 000 O/SUGIMURA, Kanta 00000000  3h24'43" 6h02'48"  1h42'57"
80 93 JPN19930112 R {E/IZUMI Shinya BEERERER 3h11'41" 6h09'57"  1h50'06"
81 5 JPN19950313 {R#E $2#2/ITO, Shunki dEESAEER  3h11'37" 6h19'33"  1h59'42"
EMHE : HFEA BABIGEFEGES NPOEASEFE/ N OO S—2 3 FH5
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COMMUNIQUE No.29 111

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION ON TIME After Stage3-Men
F—LRERRAIRE—BF—HIRT—UKRTR

Date:4/09/2010

Pl. Team s?;;e;z Stage3 Total Behind
1 ooooooo 3h39'40" 9h24'13" 13h03'53"

2 ooooooog 3h45'10" 9h22'16" 13h07'26" 0h03'33"
3 ooooooog 3h45'21" 9h23'19" 13h08'40" 0h04'47"
4 Oo0ooooo 3h45'58" 9h22'48" 13h08'46" 0h04'53"
5 ooooooo 3h45'20" 9h25'11" 13h10'31" 0h06'38"
6 OO0ooooooo 3h46'00" 9h24'41" 13h10'41" 0h06'48"
7 ooooooog 3h45'51" 9h25'41" 13h11'32" 0h07'39"
8 Ooooooog 4h16'23" 9h23'04" 13h39'27" 0h35'34"
9 Oo0oooood 4h19'10" 9h23'31" 13h42'41" 0h38'48"
10 00O000O00O0oo0 4h16'31" 9h26'59" 13h43'30" 0h39'37"
11 00000000 4h19'01" 9h39'33" 13h58'34" 0h54'41"
12 00000000 4h50'13" 9h24'48" 14h15'01" 1h11'08"
13 0O00O0ood 4h50'56" 9h30'19" 14h21'15" 1h17'22"
14 0000000000 5h20'27" 9h33'57" 14h54'24" 1h50'31"
15 00O00ooood 5h40'46" 9h26'49" 15h07'35" 2h03'42"
16 00000000 5h53'49" 9h25'44" 15h19'33" 2h15'40"
17 00000000000 6h14'15" 9h25'02" 15h39'17" 2h35'24"
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The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE /
COMMUNIQUE No0.30
START LIST
Stage4-fAAA—FL—RALZFDEP(StartDate&Time:5/09/2010 8:00 StageDistance:50.8km)
Date:4/09/2010

Rank Behind Rank Behind
FiarF—L 1 0h00'00"  JCFR{LBEMF—L 2 0ho1'17"
201 #HA  K%E/MORIMOTO, Akemi JPN19680222 3 0h0O'17" 211 H E#Z/TABATA, Maki JPN19741109 DNS
202 #  AOEF/NISHI Kanako JPN19701213 2 0h00'08" 212 BA¥ #F/MYOCHIN, Yuko JPN19890606 5 0h01'57"
203 2 HEF/TOYOKA, Ayako JPN19800810 DNS 213 @A FE/FUKUMOTO, Chika JPN19930226 1 0h00'00"
204 #M IEZ/MORITA, Masami JPN19760224 7 0h05'08" 214 #LE HZE/INOUE, Remi JPN19870525 9 0h08'57"
manager =& &/ TAKAHASHI, Matsuyoshi manager H# {Z/NAKAMURA, Hitoshi
0oooooooon 3 0h02'19" COOOOOCODOOD 4 0h16'01"
221 EBE  3F/KONDO, Yoshiko JPN19900105 12 0h11'02" 231 #EA  E&ZE/HIGUCHI Haruka JPN19920618 14 0h43'55"
222  A#t  EZE/KIMURA, Tsugumi JPN19900413 6 O0h02'41" 232 AME 401E/IWATA, Tomoka JPN19920615 13 0h24'26"
223  LtH  #73#/UWANO, Minami JPN19910518 4 0h00'28" 233 &HA H#BI/AOKI Shizuka JPN19930612 11 0h09'40"
224 Fi# &<5/TSUKAGOSHI Sakura  JPN19910413 10 0h09'15" 234 i KZEF/NAKAMURA, Yuka JPN19940311 8 0h07'11"
manager £JIl  fl/KUROKAWA, Takeshi manager ¥IE E#2X/MADARAME, Makio
Number of starters:14
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The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE / 1/2
COMMUNIQUE No.31
START LIST
Staae4-BAQ—KL—X-BFDE( StartDate & Time : 5/09/2010 15:00 Staae Distance:101.2km )
Date:4/09/2010
Rank Behind Rank Behind

JLimE S RERR 16 2h15'40" HHRESKERER 2 0h03'33"
1 R HEB/ITO, Yuya JPN19920819 55 0h45'31" 11 H# %/ISHIBASHI Manabu JPN19921130 1  0h00'00"
2 #aE  E A/NISHIO, Hayato JPN19940109 46 0h37'46" 12 HME #EZF/YOSHIDA, Kairi JPN19920519 26 0h04'36"
3 A% #E/KIMURA, Yuki JPN19930625 65 Oh57'04" 13 #HE #E/AKITA Ryu JPN19930131 19 0h03'06"
4  K®E #EH/OHIGASH, Tatsuya JPN19930425 DNS 14  /MEIL E{E/ODAYAMA, Tomoyoshi  JPN19920917 53 0h41'34"
5 000000/1TO, Shunki JPN19950313 81 1h59'42" 15 #ifE S¥/NIOKA, Kohei JPN19930329 30 0h05'34"

16 ®|%  f3A/OKUTANI Masato JPN19921126 60 0h51'08"
manager #MH &t /KAMADA, Michiya manager /MNEJR 5/0GASAWARA, Go
EFESKRERER 15 2h03'42" EHESKEREK 3 0h04'47"
21 %t BIK/KIKUCHI Keita JPN19921102 8 0h02'02" 31 ®&E {AN/TAKAMIYA, Yusuke JPN19921227 5 0ho1'51"
22 &1 [EL/TAKAHASHI Atsushi JPN19930514 75 1h30'49" 32 KHQA %/0TAGUCHI Ryo JPN19921028 15 0h02'28"
23  WFE HA/ISAGOZAWA, Kota JPN19921019 71 1h07'57" 33  ZE#E H/SAITO, Tsubasa JPN19920920 DNS
24 HiE  E/SHINDO, Hiroshi JPN19920702 78 1h36'10" 34 /¥ HK/ITABASHI, Takahiro JPN19930621 34 0h07'48"
25 #5K JE/SUZUKI, Takatoshi JPN19930611 67 0h57'57" 35 £% £ 2/KONNO, Tosei JPN19940308 31 0h05'35"
26 {EARK EA/SASAKI, Keisuke JPN19920921 DNS 36 AKHE A{ZHE/KIDA, Kuniva JPN19931108 40 0h26'34"
manager &  BAfT/MIYA, Hiroyuki manager %5 FE/SHIBASAKI, Hideki
BEEFBEABIEK 17 2h35'24" MRSKERK 1 0h00'00"
41 K& S A/ONUMA, Hiroto JPN19931022 63 0h56'23" 51 @EF F#E/OMOTE, Toshiki JPN19930318 2 0h00'02"
42 Mt {Z%5/KOBARI Hitomi JPN19930928 77 1h35'33" 52 {k&”AK EH/SASAKI Yusuke JPN19921011 3 0h00'16"
43 &)l #th/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya JPN19940922 44 0h36'29" 53  #iK  tRE/SUZUKI, Yoshiaki JPN19921015 28 0ho04'46"
44 #JI|  FES/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya JPN19950301 69 1h06'52" 54  FaFT  K#E/NISHIMURA, Hiroki JPN19941020 23 0ho4'16"
45 HME  {E#/YOSHIDA, Masaki JPN19950114 DNS 55 Fk/R fEt/HAGIWARA, Shinya JPN19940313 49 0h39'14"
46 /NEFF HTF/ONODERA, Jumpei JPN19941204 DNS 56 2% & A/HOSHINO, Kento JPN19931220 36 0h08'30"
manager XKW  ¥55h/YABUKI, Yasuhiro manager WA FIE/YAMAMOTO, Hirotsune
BER/PMESK 12 1h11'08" REMEKERK 8 0h35'34"
61 ®HE {Z/NAKAZATO, Masaru JPN19920605 17 0h02'41" 71 &K BE/SHIMIZU, Keisuke JPN19920823 6 0hO1'55"
62 HAHE H35h/ISHIDA, Masahiro JPN19930526 DNS 72 A0  HXBER/TANIGUCHI Yutaro JPN19920723 41 0h35'29"
63 B [E#/TOTOKI Ryuo JPN19930814 42 0h36'19" 73 [HiE {#55/MAWATARI Shinya JPN19940625 14 0h02'26"
64 RE HR%E/AKIBA, Akinori JPN19930831 DNS 74 /NE #8F)/ODA, Yui JPN19920930 61 0h51'21"
65 FAK Z#E/ARAKI Tayu JPN19940728 43 0h36'26" 75 ik HEHR/SUZUKI Yusaku JPN19930914 76 1h31'04"

76  #% EA/SUGIMURA, Kanta JPN19930815 79 1h42's57"
manager R Z/MATUZAWAZ, Kenji manager (& &H%R/ABE, Takahiro
MBS RERR 6 0h06'48" HiEmAEER 13 1h1722"
81 il ZE/ICHIYAMA, Jo JPN19930401 12 0h02'22" 91 WUAR ¥F/YAMAMOTO, Yohei JPN19921020 DNS
82 #{%  IJTiK/KONNO, Genta JPN19930315 13 0h02'23" 92 it EK/IKEDA, Keita JPN19940224 68 0h59'30"
83 WA  #A/YAMAGUCHI Ryosuke  JPN19920701 62 0h51'57" 93 R  {Eth/IZUMI Shinya JPN19930112 80 1h50'06"
84 FH BEA/ASHIDA, Keita JPN19920913 51 0h39'53" 94 i##F# Ki#/MASUI Daiki JPN19930907 66 0Oh57'50"
85 I# &th/EGOSHI, Gakuya JPN19940108 35 0h07'58" 95 J4RMA JFE/HANEDA, Masanao JPN19940319 24 0h04'24"
86 ##t #E/SHIMMURA, Minori JPN19931016 32 0h06'31" 96 LUK K5/YAMASAKI, Taiyo JPN19930821 56 0h45'48"
manager #JIl B /SHIBUKAWA, Atshushi manager @  HFE/YUL Jumpei
BHREEIXRLESK 14 1h50'31" JLiEHEKEEK 11 0h54'41"
101 K&E FEF/NAGAO, Kohei JPN19920819 10 0h02'12" 111 #MA $REE/AKITA, Takuma JPN19940101 21 0h03'24"
102 #AK % A/SUZUKI, Aruto JPN19920511 DNS 112 [E#  JT#E/HIROSE, Haruki JPN19941210 33 0h07'23"
103 T  {#SE/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki  JPN19930728 54 0h45'30" 113 EHJE Hth/NOHARA, Masaya JPN19940123 DNS
104 fR#E ER{E/ITO, Ryotoku JPN19940213 70 1h07'20" 114 XA [FF/SUEMOTO, Shuhei JPN19950124 DNS
105 JIIMA  SEA/KAWABATA, Yukihiro  JPN19931109 DNS 115 00000 0/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo JPN19930507 58 0h48'14"
106 A  BA{E/FUJIMOTO, Akinori JPN19940212 DNS 116 00000 0/KURITA, Mao JPN19940319 DNS
manager A&  BF/KAWASHIMA, Katsutoshi manager H1&  FHI/NAKAKAJL, Hidenori
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The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE / 2/9

COMMUNIQUE No.31

START LIST

Staae4-BAQ—KL—X-BFDE( StartDate & Time : 5/09/2010 15:00 Staae Distance:101.2km )
Date:4/09/2010

Rank Behind Rank Behind
AL ERAEERK 7 0h07'39" FFLERTLLEHK 10 0h39'37"
121 0000 0O/CHOCHI, Shin JPN19940116 20 0h03'10" 131 00O 00D00O/KITAMURA, Shoya JPN19920507 4 0ho1'24"
122 00000 O/MATSUMOTO, YoshiyJPN19930701 29 0h05'27" 132 [0 0000/TANIGUCHI, Kosuke JPN19920618 50 0h39'29"
123 00000 O/IWASA, Koichi JPN19941124 52 0h39'55" 133 [0 00 00O/NAKATA, Eiji JPN19930410 18 0h02'58"
124 00000 /TOKUDA, Suguru JPN19940531 22 0h03'39" 134 00 0000O/UNE, Toshiki JPN19940401 DNS
125 00000 O/TANAKA, Ryosuke  JPN19940808 47 0h38'57" 135 00 0000/OKUBO, Naoto JPN19940418 DNS
126 00000 /MATSUSHITA, Jin JPN19941112 DNS 136 00 00000/NAKAMURA, Yutaro JPN19930304 DNS
manager LtH #5%/UEDA, Takafumi manager L%  #/UENO, Takashi
7o ] 7 5 R R 4 0h04'53"  NNEKEREK 5 0h06'38"
141 00000 O/KOBASHI, Yuri JPN19940928 11 0h02'17" 151 00000 O/IKEBE, Sota JPN19921231 7 0h0o1'55"
142 00000 O/MURAKAMI, Tetsuya JPN19920827 38 0h10'10" 152 000 0000/NOUCHI, Ryutaro  JPN19920708 27 0h04'44"
143 00 0000 /KODAMA, Toshimas: JPN19930808 39 0h26'05" 153 #% EA/YOKOYA, Naoto JPN19930304 37 0h10'02"
144 00000 O/UCHIHARA, Hayato JPN19921215 64 0h56'53" 154 [0 000/TANAKA, Yu JPN19930603 59 0h48'29"
145 00000 0/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuk JPN19930402 73 1h25'48" 155 0000 00/SATO, Kisuke JPN19930518 57 0h47'00"
146 00000 O/HINOBAYASHI, Yude JPN19930920 16 0h02'34" 156 0000 00/MORISHITA, Yuki JPN19930824 DNS
manager 3 ¥ 8%/HORI, Yoshiaki manager 1R B/ TSUKAZAKI, Kunitsugu
SRR R ER 9 0h38'48"
161 00000 O/TAKARA, Kazuro  JPN19930208 25 0h04'30"
162 00 000 O/UEHARA, Noriki JPN19940130 45 0h37'09"
163 Il {=—/YUGAWA, Jinichi JPN19930827 72  1h08'44"

164 00000 0O/SHIMABUKURO, DaitJPN19930824 48 0h38'58"

165 0000 0OO/SHIROTA, Yamato JPN19941125 9 0h02'04"

166 00 00 000O/SHINJO, Yuichiro JPN19950122 74 1h27'54"
manager ttE KBB/HIGA, Kentaro

Number of starters:81
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COMMUNIQUE No.32

RESULT Stage4-RoadRace-Women

F2R2LAFAT—2 - L—AINWDT

The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in WATE

/

‘% PR

0o FART—T-BAA—FL—X-XFDE
Date: 5/09/2010 Number of starters:14
Number of km: 50.8km Number of finishers:14
Average speed of winner:  29.93km/h Riders finishing after deadline:0
Riders abandoning the race:0

Pl. Num UCI Code Rider Team TIME Behind
1 201 JPN19680222 #FHZXK 2k3%/MORIMOTO, Akemi oooooooo 1h41'50"
2 223 JPN19910518 Lt¥ #H74iH/UWANO, Minami gooooooog 1h41'53" 00'03"
3 212 JPN19890606 Bi¥ #AF/MYOCHIN, Yuko JCFrOOOooooag 1h42'14" 00'24"
4 202 JPN19701213 # SAEIF/NISHI, Kanako gooooooo 1h43'21" 01'31"
5 204 JPN19760224 #H IEZ/MORITA, Masami gooooooo 1h43'21" 01'31"
6 213 JPN19930226 f&A& TF{E/FUKUMOTO, Chika JCFrOOOooooag 1h43'21" 01'31"
7 222  JPN19900413 K%t FZE/KIMURA, Tsugumi goooooood 1h47'31" 05'41"
8 234 JPN19940311 % KZEF/NAKAMURA, Yuka goobooooood 1h48'38" 06'48"
9 214 JPN19870525 3Lt ¥3E/INOUE, Remi JCFrOOOooooog 1h49'18" 07'28"
10 233 JPN19930612 &K E#HI/AOKI Shizuka goobooooood 1h49'37" o7'47"
11 224 JPN19910413 IF# &<B/TSUKAGOSHIL Sakura O 00000000 1h49'51" 08'01"
12 221 JPN19900105 ififE 3EF/KONDO, Yoshiko gooooooog 1h53'53" 12'03"
13 231 JPN19920618 #EQ BEFEF/HIGUCHI Haruka gooooooood 1h54'10" 12'20"
14 232 JPN19920615 FHH %1E/IWATA, Tomoka gooooooood 1h54'31" 12'41"
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COMMUNIQUE No.33
INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION ON TIME After Stage4-Women
BABRESHREIEA —RKF—FA4RT—IKRTHE

Date:5/09/2010

Pl.  Num UCI Code Rider Team Stage4 Bonus Pnl Total Behind
1 201 JPN19680222 00O 0O0O0O/MORIMOTO, Akemi oooooooo 1h41'50" 00'10" 4h19'50"

2 223 JPN19910518 0O 0O 00O O/UWANO, Minami Joooooooo 1h41'53" 00'06 4h20'08" 0h00'18"
3 213 JPN19930226 00O 0O0O0O/FUKUMOTO, Chika JCFOOOOOODO 1h43'21" 4h21'14" 0h01'24"
4 202 JPN19701213 0O 00O 0O0O/NISHI, Kanako oooooooo 1h43'21" 4h21'22" 0h01'32"
5 212 JPN19890606 [ 0O 0O 0O0O/MYOCHIN, Yuko JCFOODOOOOO 1h42'14" 00'04" 4h22'00" 0h02'10"
6 204 JPN19760224 00O 0O00O/MORITA, Masami gooooboo 1h43'21" 4h26'22" 0h06'32"
7 222 JPN19900413 00O 00O0O/KIMURA, Tsugumi 0O0ooooooo 1h47'31" 4h28'05" 0h08'15"
8 234 JPN19940311 0000 0O/NAKAMURA, Yuka 0OOoooOoooooo 1h48'38" 4h33'42" 0h13'52"
9 214 JPN19870525 0O 000 O/INOUE, Remi JCFOOOOOOO 1h49'18" 4h36'08" 0Oh16'18"
10 224 JPN19910413 00000 O/TSUKAGOSHI, Sakura 00O O0OOOOOO 1h49'51" 4h36'59" 0Oh17'09"
11 233 JPN19930612 0O 0000 O/AOKI, Shizuka Doooooooono 1h49'37" 4h37'10" Oh17'20"
12 221 JPN19900105 0000 0O/KONDO, Yoshiko JO00o0ooooono 1h53'53" 4h42'48" 0h22'58"
13 232 JPN19920615 00 0O0O0O/IWATA, Tomoka 0000000000 1h54'31¢ 4h56'50" 0Oh37'00"
14 231 JPN19920618 0O 00O 0O 0O/HIGUCHI, Haruka 00o0D0o0o0ooooo 1h54'10" 5h15'58" 0h56'08"
EE  BER A BFAiIEEHIFEEE NPOEAEFE/Na OO —ZFFT TH5
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COMMUNIQUE No.34

%
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TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION ON TIME After Stage4-Women
F—LBERRBIEN—XF—FI4RT—OR T

Date:5/09/2010

Pl. Team

1 gopooooond

2 JCFIEL B F—L

3 gogpoogogooodg
4 00000ooooo

After
Stage3

5h16'36"
5h17'53"
5h18'55"
5h32'37"

Stage4d

3h25'11"
3h25'35"
3h29'24"
3h38'15"

Total

8h41'47"
8h43'28"
8h48'19"
9h10'52"

Behind

Ooho1'41"
Oh06'32"
Oh29'05"
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The Z2rnd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE /

COMMUNIQUE No.35 1/1

RESULT IntermediateSprint
Date:5/09/2010

o0 FART—O - R T M-BFDER

Num UCI Code Rider Team Spl Sp2
86 JPN19931016 0O 00O O/SHIMMURA, Minori #XJIES{KE&EKR 00'03"

35 JPN19940308 [ O 0O O/KONNO, Tosei ERESAEER 0002"

124 JPN19940531 O 0O 0O O/TOKUDA, Suguru REAFILZESK 00'01"

151 JPN19921231 0000 O/IKEBE, Sota oooooon 00'03"
52 JPN19921011 O OO OO O/SASAKI, Yusuke BAERSEAERER 00'02"
71 JPN19920823 0 00 O O/SHIMIZU, Keisuke HREHEFEER 00'01"

FEfE  AEEABFBIzEGRIEIENE NPOEAESFER/ N OO —A2 T 5
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COMMUNIQUE No.36

RESULT Stage4-RoadRace-Men

oo FART—U-EAAO—FL—X-BFDHE

Date: 5/09/2010 Number of starters:81

Number of km: 101.2km Number of finishers:

Average speed of winner: 34.61km/h Riders finishing after deadline:0

Riders abandoning the race:

PI. Num UCI Code Rider Team TIME Behind
1 71 JPN19920823 000 00O/SHIMIZU, Keisuke REA S AEER 2h55'24"

2 61 JPN19920605 O 0O O O/NAKAZATO, Masaru BER/MESHK 2h55'24" 00'00"
3 54 JPN19941020 0000 O /NISHIMURA, Hiroki B RS A& E R 2h55'24" 00'00"
4 151 JPN19921231 0O 0000O/IKEBE, Sota N EAEER 2h55'24" 00'00"
5 52 JPN19921011 00000 0O/SASAKI, Yusuke B S A& E R 2h55'32" 00'08"
6 146 JPN19930920 0O 0000 O/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai FEES{AEER 2h56'44" 01'20"
7 101  JPN19920819 000 0O 0O/NAGAO, Kohei BHMEBTRKLESK  2h56'46" 01'22"
8 141 JPN19940928 0000 0O/KOBASHI, Yuri mES A EER 2h56'56" 01'32"
9 82 JPN19930315 0000 0O/KONNO, Genta #HE)IRSAEER 2h57'06" 01'42"
10 32 JPN19921028 0000 0O/0OTAGUCHI, Ryo EHESREER 2h57'06" 01'42"
11 31 JPN19921227 00000 /TAKAMIYA, Yusuke EHESAEER 2h57'58" 02'34"
12 21 JPN19921102 [O0000O/KIKUCHI, Keita AFREHEER 2h58'08" 02'44"
13 153 JPN19930304 0O0000O/YOKOYA, Naoto N EAREER 2h58'08" 02'44"
14 103 JPN19930728 0000 DO/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki ZBHEZBIALESH  2h58'08" 02'44"
15 41 JPN19931022 0000 0O/ONUMA, Hiroto BEESREATNIERK  2h58'13" 02'49"
16 1 JPN19920819 0O0O0O0O0O/ITO, Yuya dtiEE S AEER 2h58'15" 02'51"
17 95 JPN19940319 00000 0O/HANEDA, Masanao e AEER 2h58'15" 02'51"
118 73 JPN19940625 0000 0O/MAWATARI, Shinya R = A EER 2h58'15" 02'51"
19 143  JPN19930808 0000 0O/KODAMA, Toshimasa  MESAEREIR 2h58'15" 02'51"
20 11 JPN19921130 0O 00O O/ISHIBASHI, Manabu EHRESEER 2h58'15" 02'51"
21 165 JPN19941125 0000 0O/SHIROTA, Yamato AERI PSR 2h58'17" 02'53"
22 36 JPN19931108 00000 0O/KIDA, Kuniya EHEEREER 2h58'17" 02'53"
23 124  JPN19940531 000 0O/TOKUDA, Suguru RAFILEASK 2h58'17" 02'53"
24 35 JPN19940308 00000 /KONNO, Tosei EHESAEER 2h58'19" 02'55"
25 123  JPN19941124 0000 0O/IWASA, Koichi HEBAT LR AT 2h58'24" 03'00"
26 111  JPN19940101 0000 O/AKITA, Takuma HIEHE IAEER 2h58'46" 03'22"
27 112 JPN19941210 0O 00O00O/HIROSE, Haruki IEHEAEER 2h58'56" 03'32"
28 161  JPN19930208 0000 0O/TAKARA, Kazuro BRI PR ER 2h59'01" 03'37"
29 142 JPN19920827 [0 00O 0O/MURAKAMI, Tetsuya mES A EER 2h59'01" 03'37"
30 86 JPN19931016 000 0O/SHIMMURA, Minori #HE)IESAEER 2h59'08" 03'44"
31 81 JPN19930401 O 0O0OO/ICHIYAMA, Jo RIS AERR 2h59'12" 03'48"
32 3 JPN19930625 000 00O/KIMURA, Yuki dtiEE S AEER 2h59'22" 03'58"
33 133 JPN19930410 0000 0O/NAKATA, Eiji MILEFFLILEFR  2h59'53" 04'29"
34 »51 JPN19930318 00000 /OMOTE, Toshiki B = A& E R 3h00'18" 04'54"
35 15 JPN19930329 0O 0000O/NIIOKA, Kohei BEHRESEER 3h00'19" 04'55"
36 2 JPN19940109 00 00O /NISHIO, Hayato dbiEE S AEER 3h00'23" 04'59"
37 72 JPN19920723 O O0OO00O0OO/TANIGUCHI, Yutaro ERE#HEEREER 3h04'59" 09'35"
38 53 JPN19921015 0000 0O/SUZUKI, Yoshiaki B S A& E R 3h05'05" 09'41"
39 43 JPN19940922 0000 0O/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya FEESBEABIIEEK  3h05'22" 09'58"
40 34 JPN19930621 000 00O/ITABASHI, Takahiro EHESAEER 3h05'34" 10'10"
41 92 JPN19940224 0000 0O/IKEDA, Keita BiEmAEER 3h05'38" 10'14"
42 121  JPN19940116 000 O/CHOCHI, Shin AT EEEK 3h05'48" 10'24"
43 63 JPN19930814 000 00O/TOTOKI, Ryuo BER/MESIK 3h06'13" 10'49"
44 152  JPN19920708 0000 00O/NOUCHI, Ryutaro NN B AR EER 3ho6'17" 10'53"
45 84 JPN19920913 0[O0 00O O/ASHIDA, Keita #HE)IESAERR 3h06'24" 11'00"
46 56 JPN19931220 00000 /HOSHINO, Kento B S A& E R 3h06'35" 11'11"
47 96 JPN19930821 0000 0O/YAMASAKI, Taiyo BiEmAEER 3h06'48" 11'24"
48 166 JPN19950122 000 000O/SHINJO, Yuichiro BRI PR ER 3h07'00" 11'36"
49 44 JPN19950301 0000 0O/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya EBEFEEAGRIER  3h07'14" 11'50"
50 94 JPN19930907 0000 0O/MASUI, Daiki HiESAEER 3h08'00" 12'36"
51 13 JPN19930131 0O 00O O/AKITA, Ryu BEHRESEER 3h08'05" 12'41"
52 5 JPN19950313 0000 0O/ITO, Shunki itiEE S AEER 3h08'08" 12'44"
53 131 JPN19920507 00 0O00O/KITAMURA, Shoya AMILEFMFLLFR  3h08'10" 12'46"
54 74 JPN19920930 O 000 0O/0DA, Yuiji REEE A EER 3h08'25" 13'01"
55 125  JPN19940808 [0 OO O/TANAKA, Ryosuke RAFILEASK 3h08'29" 13'05"
56 25 JPN19930611 00000 /SUZUKI, Takatoshi EFESHEER 3h08'31" 13'07"
- 14 JPN19920917 0000 00O /ODAYAMA, Tomoyoshi &7 & & 4K&E:E kR DNF

- 85 JPN19940108 00000 /EGOSHI, Gakuya #HE)IESAEER DNF

- 154  JPN19930603 00O 0O/TANAKA, Yu NN EAREER DNF

- 75 JPN19930914 0[O0 D0 00O/SUZUKI, Yusaku A S AEER DNF

- 122  JPN19930701 000 0O0O/MATSUMOTO, Yoshiyuki HEFILEASR DNF
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COMMUNIQUE No.36

RESULT Stage4-RoadRace-Men
oo FART—U-EAAO—FL—X-BFDHE
Date: 5/09/2010 Number of starters:81
Number of km: 101.2km Number of finishers:
Average speed of winner: 34.61km/h Riders finishing after deadline:0
Riders abandoning the race:
PI. Num UCI Code Rider Team TIME Behind
- 55 JPN19940313 0000 O/HAGIWARA, Shinya BREAEER DNF
- 22 JPN19930514 00 00O /TAKAHASHI, Atsushi AFEEHEER DNF
- 16 JPN19921126 0000 O/OKUTANI, Masato BEHRESMEER DNF
- 83 JPN19920701 000 00O/YAMAGUCHI, Ryosuke #Z]I|EE{AERER DNF
- 164  JPN19930824 0[O0 0 0O0O/SHIMABUKURO, Daichi $#E1tigEik DNF
- 163  JPN19930827 0000 0O/YUGAWA, Jinichi BRI PSR DNF
- 132  JPN19920618 0000 0O/TANIGUCHI, Kosuke FFLEMFULIL SR DNF
- 23 JPN19921019 00000 O/ISAGOZAWA, Kota AFREHEER DNF
- 155  JPN19930518 000 0O0O/SATO, Kisuke NN EAREER DNF
- 93 JPN19930112 0O 00O 0O/1ZUMI, Shinya HiEmAEER DNF
- 144  JPN19921215 0O 000 0O/UCHIHARA, Hayato mEE S A EER DNF
- 65 JPN19940728 [0 00O 0O/ARAKI, Tayu BERPMRESR DNF
- 115 JPN19930507 0O 000 0O/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo LiEMEAEER DNF
- 104  JPN19940213 000 00O/ITO, Ryotoku BHEBTREESRK DNF
- 76 JPN19930815 00000 /SUGIMURA, Kanta RRA = AEER DNF
- 12 JPN19920519 0000 0O/YOSHIDA, Kairi EHRESEER DNF
- 162  JPN19940130 000 O0O/UEHARA, Noriki BRI SR DNF
- 42 JPN19930928 [0 00O 0O/KOBARI, Hitomi EERSESEARISHK DNF
- 24 JPN19920702 000 0O/SHINDO, Hiroshi AFEEEER DNF
- 145 JPN19930402 0000 0O/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki mES A EER DNF

(B8] FRBREERI,=v - ATIUMIBWVTHFREEOEREHEL-
(JOFFRA-45&3-10.2.2)D THRE D& T RI(4GDIZFEIEEL,
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COMMUNIQUE No.37
INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION ON TIME After Stage4-Men

BABREHREIEA —BF—FA4RT—IKRTHE

Date:5/09/2010

© 0 NO D WNPRFPTDT

OB DDNADADNDDANDNDIDNDOWOOWWWWWWWP®NNNNNNNNNRNRRRPRRRERERRPR
O ©®»®V OO0 RN WNROOOO~NOOONRAEWNRPRODOOO~NOOANDNWONPOO®NO®WNWNERO

= &

£ -

Num UCI Code

52
71
151
61
11
101
141
146
82
32
54
31
21
51
165
73
81
124
111
95
133
161
35
86
15
112
153
121
142
131
53
152
13
34
56
143
36

123
72
43
63
103

84
125
96
41

74

JPN19921011
JPN19920823
JPN19921231
JPN19920605
JPN19921130
JPN19920819
JPN19940928
JPN19930920
JPN19930315
JPN19921028
JPN19941020
JPN19921227
JPN19921102
JPN19930318
JPN19941125
JPN19940625
JPN19930401
JPN19940531
JPN19940101
JPN19940319
JPN19930410
JPN19930208
JPN19940308
JPN19931016
JPN19930329
JPN19941210
JPN19930304
JPN19940116
JPN19920827
JPN19920507
JPN19921015
JPN19920708
JPN19930131
JPN19930621
JPN19931220
JPN19930808
JPN19931108
JPN19940109
JPN19941124
JPN19920723
JPN19940922
JPN19930814
JPN19930728
JPN19920819
JPN19920913
JPN19940808
JPN19930821
JPN19931022
JPN19930625
JPN19920930

Rider

00000 0O/SASAKI, Yusuke
00000/SHIMIZU, Keisuke
0000 0O/IKEBE, Sota
0000 /NAKAZATO, Masaru
000 0/1ISHIBASHI, Manabu
00000/NAGAO, Kohei
00000 /KOBASHI, Yuri

000000/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai

0000 0/KONNO, Genta
00000 /OTAGUCHI, Ryo
00000/NISHIMURA, Hiroki
00000/TAKAMIYA, Yusuke
00000 /KIKUCHI, Keita
00000/OMOTE, Toshiki
00000/SHIROTA, Yamato
00000/MAWATARI, Shinya
0000/ICHIYAMA, Jo

0000 /TOKUDA, Suguru
00000/AKITA, Takuma
000000/HANEDA, Masanao
0000 0O/NAKATA, Eiji
00000/TAKARA, Kazuro
0000 0/KONNO, Tosei
0000 /SHIMMURA, Minori
00000/NIOKA, Kohei
00000 /HIROSE, Haruki
00000 /YOKOYA, Naoto
0000 /CHOCHI, Shin
00000/MURAKAMI, Tetsuya
0000 0O/KITAMURA, Shoya
0000 0/SUZUKI, Yoshiaki
00000 0O/NOUCHI, Ryutaro
0000/AKITA, Ryu

00000 /ITABASHI, Takahiro
00000/HOSHINO, Kento

00000/KODAMA, Toshimasa

000000/KIDA, Kuniya
0000 0/NISHIO, Hayato
0000 0/IWASA, Koichi

000000/TANIGUCHI, Yutaro

00000/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya
00000/TOTOKI, Ryuo

0000 0/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki

0o0o0oao/ITo, Yuya
00000/ASHIDA, Keita
0000 0/TANAKA, Ryosuke
0000 0/YAMASAKI, Taiyo
0000 0/0NUMA, Hiroto
00000/KIMURA, Yuki
00000/0DA, Yuji

A FEABABIicERFRIRERE NPOZEAESFR/
rEE2EIEAAR T — P L —XRinWh O TRITESS

EF R EGERE
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Stage4 Bonus Pnl

Team

gooooog 2h55'32"
gooooboo 2h55'24"
ooooooo 2h55'24"
oooooooo 2h55'24"
oooooooo 2h58'15"
0000000000 2h56'46"
ooooooo 2h56'56"
ooooooo 2h56'44"
Joooooooo 2h57'06"
gooooboo 2h57'06"
ooooooo 2h55'24"
oooooooo 2h57'58"
oooooooo 2h58'08"
goooooo 3h00'18"
oooooooo 2h58'17"
oooooooo 2h58'15"
Joooooooo 2hs59'12
gooooboo 2h58'17"
oooooooo 2h58'46"
ooooooo 2h58'15"
0oo00oooo0ogo 2h59'53"
gooooboo 2h59'01"
oooooooo 2h58'19"
JOoooooooo 2h59'08"
oooooooo 3h00'19"
gooooboo 2h58'56"
ooooooo 2h58'08"
oooooooo 3h05'48"
gooooog 2h59'01"
0Jooooooooo 3hos'io"
ooooooo 3h05'05"
ooooooo 3h06'17"
oooooooo 3h08'05"
gooooboo 3h05'34"
ooooooo 3h06'35"
ooooooo 2h58'15"
oooooooo 2h58'17"
gooooboo 3h00'23"
oooooooo 2h58'24"
oooooooo 3h04'59"
joooooooooo 3h05'22"
gooooboo 3h06'13"
0000Doooogg 2h58'08"
oooooooo 2h58'15"
Joooooooo 3h06'24"
gooooboo 3h08'29"
ooooooo 3h06'48"
joooooooooo 2h58'13"
oooooooo 2h59'22"
gooooboo 3h08'25"
N OO —Aad g HoHE

AEIEAE=E

Y

00'02"
00'11"
00'03"
00'06"

00'04"

00'o1"

00'02"
00'03"

rEIRfD)

Total
7h15'37"

7h16'59"
7h17'07"
7h17'50"
7h18'06"
7h18'49"
7h19'04"
7h19'09"
7h19'20"
7h19'25"
7h19'27"
7h19'40"
7h20'01"
7h20'11"
7h20'12"
7h20'32"
7h21'25"
7h21'46"
7h22'01"
7h22'30"
7h22'42"
7h23'22"
7h23'43"
7h25'27"
7h25'44"
7h26'10"
7h28'01"
7h28'49"
7h29'02"
7h29'25"
7h29'42"
7h30'52"
7h31'02"
7h33'13"
7h34'56"
7h44'11"
7h44'42"
7h58'00"
7h58'10"
8h00'19"
8h01'42"
8h02'23"
8h03'29"
8h03'37"
8h06'08"
8h07'17"
8h12'27"
8h14'27"
8h16'17"
8h19'37"

Behind

oho1'22"
0h01'30"
0h02'13"
0h02'29"
0h03'12"
0h03'27"
0h03'32"
0h03'43"
0h03'48"
0h03'50"
0h04'03"
0h04'24"
0h04'34"
0h04'35"
0h04'55"
0h05'48"
0h06'09"
0h06'24"
0h06'53"
0Oh07'05"
0h07'45"
0h08'06"
0h09'50"
0h10'07"
0h10'33"
0h12'24"
0oh13'12"
0h13'25"
0h13'48"
0h14'05"
0h15'15"
0h15'25"
0h17'36"
0h19'19"
0h28'34"
0h29'05"
0h42'23"
0h42'33"
0h44'42"
0h46'05"
0h46'46"
0h47'52"
0h48'00"
0Oh50'31"
0h51'40"
0h56'50"
0h58'50"
1h0o0'40"
1h04'00"



COMMUNIQUE No.37
INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION ON TIME After Stage4-Men

BABREHREIEA —BF—FA4RT—IKRTHE

Date:5/09/2010

SN B2ELERRF— - L—=RinWbT G SHPE
i) The 2nd All Japan Stage Race in IWATE /

Pl.  Num UCI Code Rider Team Stage4 Bonus Pnl Total Behind
51 92 JPN19940224 [0 000 0O/IKEDA, Keita gooooog 3h05'38" 8h24'59" 1h09'22"
52 94 JPN19930907 0O 0O 0O0O0O/MASUI, Daiki goooooo 3h08'00" 8h25'41" 1h10'04"
53 25 JPN19930611 0O 0O 00O0O/SUZUKI, Takatoshi oooooooo 3h08'31" 8h26'19" 1h10'42"
54 44 JPN19950301 00 0O0O0O/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya 00000000000 3h07'14" 8h33'57" 1h18'20"
55 166 JPN19950122 00000 0O/SHINJO, Yuichiro oooooooo 3h07'00" 8h54'45" 1h39'08"
56 5 JPN19950313 [ 00O 0OO/ITO, Shunki oooooooo 3h08'08" 9h27'41" 2h12'04"
EE  BER A BFAiIEEHIFEEE NPOEAEFE/Na OO —ZFFT TH5
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COMMUNIQUE No.38
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TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION ON TIME After Stage4-Men

F—LBRERRBIRAL—BF—F4RAT—ORTH

Date:

©CoOo NP WNE T

I
N RO

= -
EG :

FefE -

5/09/2010

Team

goooooo
goooooo
goooboooo
goboboooodd
goooooo
goooboooo
goooboooo
goooboooo
goooboooo
goooooo
goooboooo
goobboboooddd

A ABFRBIEHRIEERE NPOEAESEFIR/NT
P EEPEIEAEAR T — L —XRinWhvbTRITESS B

EF RAEmEEREGER
ATEFT BF Bt

After
Stage3
13h03'53"
13h08'46"
13h08'40"
13h10'41"
13h10'31"
13h11'32"
13h07'26"
13h3927"
13h42'41"
14h21'15"
15h19'33"
15h39'17"

Stage4

8h51'14"
8h51'55"
8h53'21"
8h55'26"
8h59'49"
9h02'29"
9h06'39"
8h58'38"
9h04'18"
9h10'41"
8h58'00"
9h10'49"

Total

21h55'07"
22h00'41"
22h02'01"
22h06'07"
22h10'20"
22h14'01"
22h14'05"
22h38'05"
22h46'59"
23h31'56"
24h17'33"
24h50'06"

O —A&d DR
HiEA2EGFFRAEEE A s iRy P9 E8

Behind

Oh05'34"
0Oh06'54"
Oh11'00"
Oh15'13"
Oh18'54"
Oh18'58"
Oh42'58"
Oh51'52"
1h36'49"
2h22'26"
2h54'59"



